2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
0.16(01) MAIN SECTIONS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
0.16(01) MAIN SECTIONS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
0.34(01) SECTION LIST 18

ACCESSORIES ACCESSDIRES

ACCESSORI ZUBEHOR

ACCESORIOS

ACESS0ORIDS

TILBEHDR

TOEBEHOREN

‘ SEC. 18 I




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
0.34(01) SECTION LIST 18

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
0.36(01) HEADERS

HEADERS BEC CUEILLELR BAHRA SKEREECORDE

BARRA SCHNEIDWERK CABECGALHO DE CEIFA MAAIBOADEN

SEC. 20

1 ) e . Ky
G 20,00
. ; “‘*;h\ e 2010 —w E0.104
R . [ W

PO.OTA _ A TN

e n ey )

; 2017 —w 20,18 j?:“m\‘\‘ Vi




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
0.36(01) HEADERS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )

0.37(01) VERSION LIST
VERSION LIST LISTA DE VERSIONES
ELENCO YERSION LISTA DAS VERSOES
LISTE DE VERSION TYPELISTE

VERZEICHNIS DER YERSIONEN

LLIST VAN VERSIES

Vehicle Modelo Chassi Chasis = =
WModeiio Wodelo Telaio Armacao § g % §
Wodels WModel Chassis Stativ E g i i E
Modolle Madel Fahrgesiell  Raam Qo0 4
20340 - 15 8... .. XxXx

2030 -17 B, . XXXX X
2030- 20 8.. XXXX X
2030 -24 B.. - XX X
2030 - 30 8.. X
2040 - 20 B... ... X
2040 - 24 B8... ... X
2040 - 30 8... ... X
2050 - 20 8... ... x
2050 - 24 B... .v. X
2050 - 30 B... ... x




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
0.37(01) VERSION LIST

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
0.38(01) IDENTIFICATION PLATES

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION
IDENTIFICAZIONE MODELLO
IDENTIFICATION MODELE
KENNZEICHEN MODELLS
IDENTIFICACION MODELQ
IDENTIFICAGAC DO MODELD
MODELKENDINGSPLADE
MODELIDENTIFICATIE

CASED (NI
F A |




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
0.38(01) IDENTIFICATION PLATES

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
0.39(01) MAINTENANCE PARTS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
0.39(01) MAINTENANCE PARTS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
0.39A(01) MAINTENANCE PARTS

MAINTENAMCE PARTS

PARTICOLARI PER LA MANUTENZIONE
PIECES DE MAINTENANGE :
TEIE FUR DIE INSTANDHALTUNG

PIEZAS DE MANTENIMIENTO
PEGAS DE MANUTENGAO
VERDLIGEHOLDELSESDELE
ONDERDELEN YOOR DNDERHOUD




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
0.39A(01) MAINTENANCE PARTS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
0.41(01) CODE TABLE

CODE TABLE
TABELLA CODIGI
TABLE DES CODES
KODETABELLE

TABLA DE CODIGOS
TABELA GE CODIGOS
KODESKEMA
CODETABEL

CODE| 2030 - 2040 - 2050

CB649  jA0T001 o 8649999

Fa506T 8670001 bo 8675999

CO52 (8001001 ko BFRG999

D50 |[aaa0nm

D& |adPanm

OME |4TRGN




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
0.41(01) CODE TABLE

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )

0.42(01) ABBREVIATIONS
ABBREVIATIONS ABREYIACIONES
ABBREVIAFRINI ABREVIATURAS
ABREVIATIONS FORKORTELSER
ABKORZUNGEN AFKCRTINGEM
Description Deagriziona Dasacriptlan BeazelehihLng
Denominacion Denominagan Begkrivalgg Barchrijying
| hESY ASSERELY COMFLESEND ENSEMBLE KOMPL. EIMHEIT
. MCMTAJE GRUPC AGG REGAT MOMTAGEGRDOER
' AR A% ACGLIRED A FICHIEETA SEEON BEEBOIN MA&CH BEOARF
BEGUN PRCESILAD SEAUMDO NECESSIDALE EFTER BEHCOW MAMF BEHOEFTE
NS NOT SERVICED NUIM THEPCRIBILE Pas DISPONIELE NIGHT LIEFEREBAR
W BISPSHIBLE HAL DIEPORIVEL 1Kk E DISFOMIBEL MIE] BESCHIKEAAH
NES NOT SEAVICGED SFPARATFLY KON FHSPORISLE SEFARATAM. PAS CISPON. SEFSRL MICHT SEFHRAT LIEFERESH
\ MO BISPOH PAA SEFAAADD  MAD DISPOH,EM SEFANADD IKKE DISMON_EERAAAT - MIET AFZOMD, BESCHIKE.
; IMCL. IEICLUDES COMFREMDE COMPREND ENTHALT
IWCLUYE Lo NDKEUDERCR BT
{24} INCLUDES COMPAEMNDE COMPHER L EM I HALI
INGLLIYE IMELanl INDHLUDERER BEWAT
LH LEFT HANE LATQ SIMNISTRD OO R GEALCHR LIMKS
NMANC [ZONERDA WA ESUERDA VEMSTRE LINKE
AH RIGHT HAND Lﬁ:TD DESTRO GOTE DROIT RECHTS
MANC DERECHA WAL DIRETS HAJRE RECHTS
SEE FIGLIRE SEE FIGURE VEDERE FIGLRA WIJIR FISURE JIEHE ABBILDLIMNG
YERESE FIGURA VEJA FIGLRA SEFIGUA ZlE AYEEELDING
THE THICKHWESS SPEEZCHE EFRISSELR STRAKE
ESPESAR ESFEESURA TvYKRELEE DIKTE
P orDIA Ak | =H olAMETRC DIAMETRE DURGHMESSER
MABETA DIAMETAG DISAMETER DIAMETER
[H18 INGIDE DIAME TER AMETRO INTERMG D:=AMETRE IMTEF, IMMEMDURCHMESSER
CIAMETAD IKNTERIOR DLAMETRAC INTERMO IKTWENDIG MAMET=R  BIMNENDIAMETER
Q. OUTSIRE DWWMETER DIsMETRC EETERKD DIAMETHE EXTERIELVFR  AUSSEMDURCHMESSER
DIAMETAO EXTERIOR DIAMETRD EXTRIDA UDWVENEIG DIAMETER BUMTENMDCIAMETER
AGC ACCESSCRY ACGESSORIO ACCESSOIRE ZUBEHOR
ACCEZORK) NCESSOHIC TILEEHER TOEBEHOREM
aprT OPTIDN ALTERMATI WA FASULTATIF WAHLWEISE
OFCKINEE DPCIGHAL ALTEAMESTEY CFTIE
ET.0. PCHNER TAKE-OFF PAESA DI FORTA FRISE DE PORCE EAPFMELLE
TOwA DE FUERZA TOWADAS DE FORGA KRAFTLSTAG AFTAKAS
TarZs TEETH CENMTI LEM TS ZAHME
JIEWTES CEWNTES TFNRREA TAMIER
L LLHGTH LUNGHEZZ 8 LM LAME
LARED CMPRIMEMTO | Fr0E LENGITE
FRONT FRONT AMTERITDRE WFAMNT WA
UL AR TEHC CIAMNTEIAC FLEAAR WEORAAN
REAR HEAR POSTERICORE ASRIERE HINTERE
TRASEFD TRASEIAC B ACHTERAAN
LOWER LOWER INFERIORE INFERIELR UMNTERE
B4 AN iHFERIOR ME[E OMDER
UFFER LFPER GUPEAKIAE SUMREMRIEUR {OBERE
DE AMTIES SUFERYIA WHE BOWEN
H.F. HARD FACE TEM2RA T TEMFRE GEHART
TIMMRA TEMFERADLD HEADED YERHARD
WITH ar W wWilH CON BWEC M
fga 1l COM MED MET
WITHOUT or LY YWITHCIU SENZA SAMS OJHNE
SIN SEM LDvEM ZOMDER
NA MORATIHAMENICA NOFRD AMERICA, ETATS-UKIS DU HZAD  MNORD-AMERI KA
MORATE AMERAICL AMERICA DO NOSTFE NERGAMERIKA NOOED-AMERIKA
MLE M2 LONSG ER SERYVIGED MON P OIERONBLE A RICAMBIC PLLS MI%FLEN SEFVICE WIGHT MEHR ERHALTLICH
¥ M3 SE SUMIMISTHA MAE MAIS DISPOMVEL EMSERYIGD SEAVICERES IKKE MERE MIET LAMGER GELEVERD
FL FROCURE _>CaLLY [t PROCURARE IN LG PRXASEALDCN EVENT SRTLICH ZU BESCHAFFEN
ADQUIRIR EN PLAZS FACCUHRA LOCAL FRAFMSKAFFES LOKALT LOKASL AAMKDFEN
Chy CARSATARCENEHWHOLERSOODS OROINASE TRAMITE MAGATZING  Coemish DO BV FOLTITLAE B EEHER LG MUEEETELLEY
[P OB MERGANCIA GEMERAL. EMCGORMENDH PUR MEHLALCHRIAS EESTL CRMEMMASHINEAL BESTELLEN ALS STUKGOED
qc CMNOEM COMPOMNEMTE RLENARE COMPONENT] CEXAMEMLIEHCOMPOSANTS BESTELLPOSTEN
PEMH COMPOMENTES EMCTRIER DS DE COMPONENTES BESTIL KOMPONENTER COMPONIHTCHRESTELLEN

A2




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
0.42(01) ABBREVIATIONS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )

0.43(01) CONVERSION CHART (INC-MM)

CONYERSION CTHART [INC-MA) TABLA DE COMNVYERSION (PULS-KMAN)
TABELLA DI CONVERSIONE {(POLLICI-MM) TABELA DE COMYERSAO (PCL B
TABLE DE CONMVERSION {INCH-MB) KONYERTERIMGSKORT (INC-MM)
UMRECHMUN GSTABELLE (INCH-MM) COMYERSIETABEL {IMGH=RM)
Irct “rm:os and Cocimae o Milfrsier Cou vl e Lea mnidsres y owdacime cadz la palgadazeu wlzn o les milir elees
drodvalval et paliz: eaealgane 1l mihiece CE LAyt so dein die Je o ageds eulaii g millreies
i b Seinn s e o pondee S qulvakal el vlleses Hrakarie g roeamakers fom lewmar seee Ghrilimnsgier
148 Arllar izFlalz s solkczimaien don bilime.ere elssesen Halogdive. onl bcgal 20 spnlen zp ol cemralze wnocen e 2sa- milinmalers
INCHES M INCHES PAM INCHES M INCHEES MM
Fractlen | Dacimal Fractien | Dewimal Fractien | Dechinal Fretion | Dacimal
S04 o - A - TATe By - 1,968 sb
- e [Tl 8 2125 Sraad el oA a 2600 1]
. REHelr] - 2130 3% Aan EM A0 2.125 54
- Rt ied A1 - BEEE 21 - 2160 fif
. 07 - ol L4 iyl 21,0704 214 2.250 sr
Rt 11022 TR 2raz 2434 27451 - 2862 G
R | - L B et AENe M1ARE A0 2.375 ED.G
- RO Rk 2304 2hdd - BEGD = 20 2600 GEh
174 156 - RCpri] T il ERg - R B&
- 157 | a7A ETiad Rt=i].] EEEEE et ] 2el 5.7
2187 25754 et 1] - R LAY &3 2750 620
256 - 2937 - JA0S5 5 - N h
SRR K: | 2y HUES LEU @ =05 2ARG T
J2YE o 1404 Adg2 RAiGd EE10 214G - &.H853 i
- 20205 i 4174 -l R BiE s 3 5.000 TGE2
152 0315 T4 276d AR - feleq 14 . 315D a0
IR & - 4351 664 S| 21208 | 5.uh0 A2
0054 = T s AR Jaag 24608 FOLE as
R 1 23 AR - .£343 25 i 200 R
a'Eg 0450 1.191 15042 LIt | 100 7,400 - 5345 a0
R 1.5 724 - (R3S 25 - 270 L
.05 1.570 3 f6d k) I-1s1% 1732 5 Q[N id n.7a0 254
RiL1o 14 - A4 - 1.063 2 - dEdv 106
058 1.3 £ 4 - 1108 B 4 4,000 1076
115 il 1.288 - Al1e 1--:n 1115 255D 1231 130
NERR 1.7 3384 G156 13097 - 11492 o L 4,500 1740
-] 1205 | I EA0R 1% 40 - 1.1 ) 4,73 120
gL ve 1.402 - S 13.2 1-41% 11448 o 1] 4 0,00 127
O7ET 2 EE06d L il 142491 - 1.24 AT 5.118 130
RELIIT 23 - SR1Z 14 1-m:d 1.250 31TH Lt L] 194.7
o 0336 2.5 g4 e 142488 - 1.58 a2 E.212 140
Rih 2iE - REEa | 147 - 1.£39 <) B.4ag 150
A 2.540 3760 Al 14 Fidr -84 1.2 a0 [ E.CAN 1632
- 024 24 =906 15 - 1.239 | 5.204 10
TiEd 1085 237 14733 LS098 15,581 134 13745 480 -2 B.3d0 1851
- RALS a - A 15.240 - 1.573 35 ! fetll] 177,
‘0 128 3175 364 R-IER 15473 - 1.417 3= T.car 1E0
- BER- a.c . LAk 15 % 1-7e 5 1.439 a1 e a T.ac0 1905
9’54 REN 3572 54 ERF0 1o Zru - 1457 oo . T8 200
i 1563 JEE0 - 8NN 16 1.496 = d NI R
. 676 4 41764 AR 1620 -0 1200 s B-"/2 B.ZG0 1L
G176 1718 4. 366 - EAYE K . A.081 220
- AFT2 4.3 AR BREG 30,69 g Yoo 225
g 1B87S 4.7d44 - R R L) 0.449 240
R 0 dd #7118 i b--r 0.580 4.2
2 g.can T1F 16 LE-FL] 41.2n . 9.543 250
15064 203 01849 SE490 1z u [LIREN] HEA
2185 H - T R 42.9i7 . 10706 R0
TiAk 18R A ER 4304 Rrisd | 1. 45 1 115 .4
1564 Ai44 R - edy 13 - 173z d4 - 11,022 Zac
- 2ane 15} e Taa 1d.252 1-41 1.054G 4143 - 11.611 e
'L 235 B350 - Lddd 115 - 177& 25 12 12 o0 4 E
- L2250 R £ TERL 18.5653 - 18 CH 14 11,200 qLE
T ATRR 3747 - Y Hi 14 1-114/14 1.8%5 2E. v - 13,780 e
- LZ4aa ¥ W] s M ] - 1.N5 L7 14 14.0%0 3326
v o i T 200 .TEST §.047 1-TiE =) B 15 a5
had rh - TETS ih - 1,830 4 - 40
|0 ] 7o AR TR .G 1.920 ] I 4354

- A%-




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
0.43(01) CONVERSION CHART (INC-MM)

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.000(01) SECTION LIST 18

g S S === =Ty =T

ACCESORIOS TILBEHAR

ACCESEOIRES

AGLESSORIES

ACESSORIDS TOEBEHOREN

ZUBEHGR

ACCESSORI

SEC. 18 |




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.000(01) SECTION LIST 18

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.80918014(01) UNDERSERRATED KNIFE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.80918014(01) UNDERSERRATED KNIFE

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

80918014
80758561
80916806
80758565
758563
80758559
321204
130436
65474
9 46436
10 365111
11 365112
12 84437437
13 395883
401159

O NOoO O~ WwDN —

W —a —ma a N) —m —

6

PexyLun Hox,

KonbLo,

Ban,

CronopHoe KonbLo,
MOAWMIMHKMK B CEOPE,
KpbiLwka,

TaBoTtHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,
3aknenka,

3aknenka,

153 3aknenka,
80 CermeHTbl HOXa,

1
1
1

CerMeHTbl HOXa,

0,005Loctite




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.80918015(01) UNDERSERRATED KNIFE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.80918015(01) UNDERSERRATED KNIFE

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

O NOoO O~ WwDN —

80918015
80758561
80916806
80758565
758563
80758559
321204
130436
65474
46436
365111
365112
913803
84437437
401159

W —a —ma a N) —m —

6

Ounepckuin komnnekT (DIA), kombaitHbl,
KonbLo,

Ban,

CronopHoe KonbLo,

MOAWMIMHKMK B CEOPE,

KpbiLwka,

TaBoTtHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,
3aknerka,

3aknenka,

185 3aknenka,
96 CermeHTbl HOXa,

1
1
1

CerMeHTbl HOXa,

0,005Loctite




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84003217(01) UNDERSERRATED KNIFE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84003217(01) UNDERSERRATED KNIFE

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

O NOoO O~ WwDN —

84003217
80758561
80916806
80758565
758563
80758559
321204
130436
65474
46436
365111
365112
350474
84437437
401159

W —a —ma a N) —m —

6

Ounepckuin komnnekT (DIA), kombaitHbl,
KonbLo,

Ban,

CronopHoe KonbLo,

MOAWMIMHKMK B CEOPE,

KpbiLwka,

TaBoTtHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,
3aknerka,

3aknenka,

129 3aknenka,
68 CermeHTbl HOXa,

1
1
1

CerMeHTbl HOXa,

0,005Loctite




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84003218(01) UNDERSERRATED KNIFE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84003218(01) UNDERSERRATED KNIFE

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

O NOoO O~ WwDN —

84003218
80758561
80916806
80758565
758563
80758559
321204
130436
65474
46436
365111
365112
350473
84437437
401159

W —a —ma a N) —m —

6

Ounepckuin komnnekT (DIA), kombaitHbl,
KonbLo,

Ban,

CronopHoe KonbLo,

MOAWMIMHKMK B CEOPE,

KpbiLwka,

TaBoTtHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,
3aknerka,

3aknenka,

113 3aknenka,
60 CermeHTbl HOXa,

1
1
1

CerMeHTbl HOXa,

0,005Loctite




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84040789(01) KNIFE PROTECTION




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84040789(01) KNIFE PROTECTION

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84040789 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,

1 89837015 8 Kptok,

2 84814908 8 T[lpyxuHa,

3 89838588 7 TpegoxpaHuTenbHas nnacTuHka,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84040790(01) UNDERSERRATED KNIFE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84040790(01) UNDERSERRATED KNIFE

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

O NOoO O~ WwDN —

84040790
80758561
80916806
80758565
758563
80758559
321204
130436
65474
46436
365111
365112
84043803
84437437
401159

W —a —ma a N) —m —

6

Ounepckuin komnnekT (DIA), kombaitHbl,
KonbLo,

Ban,

CronopHoe KonbLo,

MOAWMIMHKMK B CEOPE,

KpbiLwka,

TaBoTtHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,
3aknerka,

3aknenka,

233 3aknenka,
120 CermeHTbl HOXa,

1
1
1

CerMeHTbl HOXa,

0,005Loctite




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84081677(01) REEL SYNCHRONISATION




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84081677(01) REEL SYNCHRONISATION

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

84081677
401502

84077694
86566989
84058862

B~ o DN -

NS BN

Ounepckuin komnnekT (DIA), kombaitHbl,
Monoca gpukymorHas, L=1.9M

XKryT nposofos,

MHOroXubHbIA NAOCKUI LWNend,
[aTyuk,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84081705(01) KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84081705(01) KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84081705 1 KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS,

1 84433779 1 [onoBka HOXa,

2 80758561 1 KonbLo,

3 80916806 1 Ban,

4 80758565 2 CronopHoe KonbLo,

5 758563 1 NOAWWMHWK B CBOPE,

6 80758559 1 Kpblwwka,

7 321204 1 TaBotHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,

8 84429101 3 BuHT, M6X28

9 84429100 6 BuHT, M6X22

10 84429099 113 BuHT, M6X16

11 84435879 60 CermeHTbl HOXa,

12 84435824 1 CermeHTbl HOXa,

13 84429102 122 Taika,

14 84435366 1

401159 0,005Loctite




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84081706(01) KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84081706(01) KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84081706 1 KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS,

1 84433779 1 [onoBka HOXa,

2 80758561 1 KonbLo,

3 80916806 1 Ban,

4 80758565 2 CronopHoe KonbLo,

5 758563 1 NOAWWMHWK B CBOPE,

6 80758559 1 Kpblwwka,

7 321204 1 TaBotHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,

8 84429101 3 BuHT, M6X28

9 84429100 6 BuHT, M6X22

10 84429099 129 BuHT, M6X16

11 84435879 68 CermeHTbl HOXa,

12 84435824 1 CermeHTbl HOXa,

13 84429102 138 lanka,

14 84435365 1

401159 0,005Loctite




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84081707(01) KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84081707(01) KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84081707 1 KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS,

1 84433779 1 [onoBka HOXa,

2 80758561 1 KonbLo,

3 80916806 1 Ban,

4 80758565 2 CronopHoe KonbLo,

5 758563 1 NOAWWMHWK B CBOPE,

6 80758559 1 Kpblwwka,

7 321204 1 TaBotHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,

8 84429101 3 BuHT, M6X28

9 84429100 6 BuHT, M6X22

10 84429099 153 BuHT, M6X16

11 84435879 80 CermeHTbl HOXa,

12 84435824 1 CermeHTbl HOXa,

13 84429102 162 [aiika,

14 84433789 1

401159 0,005Loctite




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84081708(01) KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84081708(01) KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84081708 1 KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS,

1 84433779 1 [onoBka HOXa,

2 80758561 1 KonbLo,

3 80916806 1 Ban,

4 80758565 2 CronopHoe KonbLo,

5 758563 1 NOAWWMHWK B CBOPE,

6 80758559 1 Kpblwwka,

7 321204 1 TaBotHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,

8 84429101 3 BuHT, M6X28

9 84429100 6 BuHT, M6X22

10 84429099 185 BuHT, M6X16

11 84435879 96 CermeHTbl HOXa,

12 84435824 1 CermeHTbl HOXa,

13 84429102 194 Taiika,

14 84435364 1

401159 0,005Loctite




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84081709(01) KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84081709(01) KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84081709 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,

1 84433779 1 [onoBka HOXa,

2 80758561 1 KonbLo,

3 80916806 1 Ban,

4 80758565 2 CronopHoe KonbLo,

5 758563 1 NOAWWMHKK B CBOPE,

6 80758559 1 Kpblwwka,

7 321204 1 TaBotHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,

8 84429101 3 BuHT, M6X28

9 84429100 6 BuHT, M6X22

10 84429099 233 BuHT, M6X16

11 84435879 120 CermeHTbl HOXa,

12 84435824 1 CermeHTbl HOXa,

13 84429102 242 Tanka,

14 84435363 1

401159 0,005Loctite




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095786(01) FEEDING PLATE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095786(01) FEEDING PLATE

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84095786 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 86507486 16 BONT, C KBAAPATHbIM MOAIrOOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 322358 16 MpyxwnHHas waiiba, Belleville, M8,
3 9706690 16 [anka, M8, Cl 8,
4 412684 17 BwHT, M6X13
5 140015 17 Tnockas wanba, 6MM
6 84441120 1 TnactuHa,
7 84441125 1 [llnactuHa,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095788(01) FEEDING PLATE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095788(01) FEEDING PLATE

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

OnucaHue

O NOoO O~ WwDN —

84095788
86507486
322358
9706690
412684
140015
84441120
84441125
84441148

1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,

18
18
18
22
22
1
1
1

BONT, C KBAAPATHBIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
MpyxunHHas waiiba, Belleville, M8,

lanka, M8, CI 8,

BuHt, M6X13

lMnockas wainbda, 6MM

MnactuHa,

nacTuHa,

MnactuHa,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095789(01) FEEDING PLATE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095789(01) FEEDING PLATE

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84095789 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 86507486 21 BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NMOArOfiOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 322358 21 TpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M8,
3 9706690 21 Tanka, M8, Cl 8,
4 412684 22 BuHT, M6X13
5 140015 22 Tnockas wanba, 6MM
6 84441120 1 TnactuHa,
7 84441142 1 [llnactuHa,
8 84441125 1 TnactuHa,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84095790(01) FEEDING PLATE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095790(01) FEEDING PLATE

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84095790 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,

1 86507486 25 BOJNT, C KBAOPATHBIM NMOArOfIOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,

2 322358 25 [pyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M8,

3 9706690 25 Tlanka, M8, Cl 8,

4 412684 26 BuHT, M6X13

5 140015 26 Tnockas wanba, 6MM

6 84441120 1 TnactuHa,

7 84441142 1 [llnactuHa,

8 84441149 1 TnactuHa,

9 84441125 1 [lnactuHa,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095792(01) STONE PROTECTION




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095792(01) STONE PROTECTION

cbirka Howmep petanu  Kon-Bo Onucanue
84095792 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 86507486 16 BOJIT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 140041 16 MMnockas waiba, M8 x 28 x 3,
3 322358 16 MMpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M8,
4 9706690 16 Taika, M8, CI 8,
5 84814547 1 Mpodoune,
6 84814550 1 Tpocpmnb,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095793(01) STONE PROTECTION




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095793(01) STONE PROTECTION

cbirka Howmep petanu  Kon-Bo Onucanue
84095793 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 86507486 18 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MOArONIOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 140041 18 Mnockas waiba, M8 x 28 x 3,
3 322358 18 MpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M8,
4 9706690 18 Taiika, M8, CI 8,
5 84814547 1 Mpodoune,
6 84814549 1 Tpocpmnb,
7 84814548 1 Mpodoune,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095794(01) STONE PROTECTION




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095794(01) STONE PROTECTION

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84095794 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 86507486 21 BONT, C KBAOPATHBIM NOAIONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 140041 21 Tnockas wanba, M8 x 28 x 3,
3 322358 21 TpyxwuHHas wanba, Belleville, M8,
4 9706690 21 Tanka, M8, Cl 8,
5 84814547 1 Mpodoune,
6 84814549 1 TMpodoune,
7 84814550 1 Mpodoune,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84095941(01) PIVOTABLE ADJUSTABLE DIVIDERS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095941(01) PIVOTABLE ADJUSTABLE DIVIDERS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

OnucaHue

84095941 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 100016 22 Taiika, M10, CI 8,
2 140045 14 TpyxwnHHas waiba, Belleville, M10,
3 916898 2 MeTtannuuyeckas nnactuHa,
4 86512446 2
5 130007 2 UWnnuHt, M4 x 25,
6 230109 2 Lenb,
7 80323239 2 Kprok,
8 412180 2 Tlaika, M20 x 2.5, Cl 8, M20
9 84440671 1 Tpybka, LH
9 84440673 1 Tpybka, RH
10 84440661 1 Tpybka, LH
10 84440654 1 Tpybka, RH
11 100038 2 Kontpraika, M12 x 1.75, CI 8,
12 180039 2 [pyxwuHa,
13 86508581 2 BuHT, Hex, M12 x 90, 8.8,
14 43140 12 BONT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd,
15 89706704 4 BuHt, M10x35
16 338927 2 Cynnopr,
17 331887 2 PykosTKa C 3aLLeskou,
18 482917 2 LWapHwup,
19 338939 2 PerynupoBOYHbIi CTEPXEHD,
20 412685 2 Wnnunt, M4 x 32,
21 84814368 4 Yanunutens,
22 300383 4 BONT, Hex, M10 x 16, 8.8, Full Thd,
23 84814378 2 Ortpaxaten,
24 84814369 2 [enuten,
25 84814371 2 Hocok penutens,
26 140048 2 T[pyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M16,
27 100020 2 Tanka, M16, CI 8,
28 84814376 1 PbIYAr, LH
28 84814374 1 PbIYAT, RH
29 43130 2 BuwHT, Hex, M8 x 50, 8.8,
30 322358 2 [MpyxuHHas waiiba, Belleville, M8,
31 84814382 2 Hocok penutens,
32 89832679 2 WnnuHr,

2

33 84455624 Tpyba nnacTukopesnHoBas,

BONT, C KBAOPATHBLIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 30, CI8.8, Full Thd,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095942(01) FIXED SHORT DIVIDERS

Gl e T L




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095942(01) FIXED SHORT DIVIDERS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84095942 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 120104 5 BuwuHT, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,
2 378243 4 [nockas wanbda, M8,
3 322358 12 TpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M8,
4 89706690 12 Tanka, M8, Cl 8,
5 86507486 7 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MOAONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
6 84440679 1 Hanpasnstowas,
7 84814329 1 Hocok penutens, LH
7 84814328 1 Hocok penutens, RH




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095972(01) STONE PROTECTION




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095972(01) STONE PROTECTION

cbirka Howmep petanu  Kon-Bo Onucanue
84095972 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 86507486 25 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MOAIOJIOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 140041 25 Tnockas wainba, M8 x 28 x 3,
3 322358 25 TpyxwuHHas wanba, Belleville, M8,
4 9706690 25 Taika, M8, CI 8,
5 84814547 1 Mpodoune,
6 84814546 1 Tpocpmnb,
7 84814544 1 Mpodoune,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84095973(01) SWEEPERS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095973(01) SWEEPERS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84095973 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,

1 43138 4 BuHr, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,

2 140045 4 TpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M10,

3 100016 4 Tanka, M10, CI 8,

4 89508483 1 TNACTUHA OBONPOYHAA,

5 84814532 1 OrpaxaeHue,

6 9706755 49 Tanka, M6, Cl 8, M6

7 322357 77 TMpyxuHHas waiba, Belleville, M6,

8 140040 28 Tnockas wanba, M6 x 22 x 2,

9 86508568 28 BuHT, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,

10 84441114 4 Cynnopr, LH

10 84441109 3 Cynnopt, RH

11 80190149 7 TEHT,

12 80488394 7 TnactuHa,

13 43117 21 BwuHT, Hex, M6 x 30, 8.8,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84095975(01) CROPLIFTER SET

A
...;..‘ -
A 3 :
B ..r'_
@ .
Fs
—
8 *
._I'-' _rP E
@; _.r" -
"~ .t .
. Y B "
Tanr ' :
RN e i
-~ <




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095975(01) CROPLIFTER SET

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84095975 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 374892 14 BOJT, C KBALLPATHbIM NOArONNOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 40, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 140045 18 MMpyxwnHHas waiiba, Belleville, M10,
3 89514326 14 Taika,
4 84814554 14 Judptep,
5 84441549 1 Cynnopr,
6 100016 4 Tanka, M10, CI 8,
7 43138 4 BuHT, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,
8 140042 4 Tnockas wanba, M10 x 34 x 3,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84095976(01) CROPLIFTER SET

? ..';..? -
;S8 w
__.-"' ..r'_
7
.""r Fan E E -

@'ﬂ_ ;.f' -
.H..“{__.J-:\r .- ;
.t-\_-\.-"\--_- . \ .:E:
-~ "




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095976(01) CROPLIFTER SET

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84095976 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 374892 16 BOJIT, C KBALLPATHbIM NOArONNOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 40, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 140045 24 TlpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M10,
3 89514326 16 laika,
4 84814554 16 Judptep,
5 84441549 2 Cynnopr,
6 100016 8 Tlanka, M10, CI 8,
7 43138 8 BuHT, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,
8 140042 8 [lnockas wanba, M10 x 34 x 3,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84095977(01) CROPLIFTER SET

? ..';..? -
;S8 w
__.-"' ..r'_
7
.""r Fan E E -

@'ﬂ_ ;.f' -
.H..“{__.J-:\r .- ;
.t-\_-\.-"\--_- . \ .:E:
-~ "




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095977(01) CROPLIFTER SET

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84095977 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 374892 19 BOJIT, C KBALLPATHbIM NOArONNOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 40, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 140045 27 TpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M10,
3 89514326 19 Taika,
4 84814554 19 Tudptep,
5 84441549 2 Cynnopr,
6 100016 8 Tlanka, M10, CI 8,
7 43138 8 BuHT, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,
8 140042 8 [lnockas wanba, M10 x 34 x 3,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84095978(01) CROPLIFTER SET

? ..';..? -
;S8 w
__.-"' ..r'_
7
.""r Fan E E -

@'ﬂ_ ;.f' -
.H..“{__.J-:\r .- ;
.t-\_-\.-"\--_- . \ .:E:
-~ "




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095978(01) CROPLIFTER SET

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

O NOoO O~ WwDN —

84095978
374892
140045
89514326
84814554
84441549
100016
43138
140042

1
23
31
23
23

2

8
8
8

Ounepckuin komnnekT (DIA), kombaitHbl,

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 40, CI8.8, Full Thd,
MpyxuHHas waiiba, Belleville, M10,

[alka,

INudprep,

Cynnopr,

lanka, M10, CI 8,

Bunt, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,

Mnockas wanbda, M10 x 34 x 3,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84095979(01) SHORT DIVIDERS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84095979(01) SHORT DIVIDERS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84095979 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 338949 2 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MOAONOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 25, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 916898 2 MeTtannuuyeckas nnacTuHa,
3 140042 2 [Mnockas wanbda, M10 x 34 x 3,
4 140045 6 [pyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M10,
5 100016 8 Taika, M10, CI 8,
6 43139 4 BuHT, M10x25
7 84814441 1 Henwutens, RH
8 84814439 1 Hanpasnstowas,
9 80323239 2 Kptok,
10 230109 2 Lenb,
11 130007 2 UWnnuat, M4 x 25,
12 89706690 2 Taika, M8, CI 8,
13 322358 2 [MpyxuHHas waiiba, Belleville, M8,
14 308761 2 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 25, CI8.8, Full Thd,
15 84814437 1 Hocok penutens, RH
16 43140 2 BOJT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd,
17 84814440 1 Henwtens, LH
18 84814438 1 Hocok genutens, LH




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84096566(01) LOW RPM TINE AUGER




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84096566(01) LOW RPM TINE AUGER

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84096566 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,

1 84058834 1 LUenb,

2 84453595 1 MydrTa cuenneHus,

3 84334810 1 TukTorpamma,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84096820(01) ADD ON AUGER EXTENSION




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84096820(01) ADD ON AUGER EXTENSION

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84096820 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,

1 9706690 6 T[aika, M8, CI 8,

2 140041 2 [nockas wanba, M8 x 28 x 3,

3 84098424 1 NOMACTb, WWHEKA, RH

3 84098426 1 NOMNACTb, WWHEKA, LH

4 322358 6 [pyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M8,

5 120104 6 BwuHT, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )

18.84096829(01) AUTO FLOAT SKID POTENTIOMETERS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84096829(01) AUTO FLOAT SKID POTENTIOMETERS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84096829 1 AF SENSORS L/WIRES,

1 100016 14 Tanka, M10, Cl 8,

2 140045 6 [pyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M10,

3 100037 8 Tlaika, M10x 1.5, Cl 8,

4 43140 8 BOJT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd,

5 322358 4 TpyxuHHas waiba, Belleville, M8,

6 120104 4 BuHT, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

7 84036082 2 3aMmok,

8 190029 4 Bbnok-uzonartop,

9 140042 8 [lnockas wanbda, M10 x 34 x 3,

10 84032833 4 TJIEHTA,

11 84036081 8 3axuwm,

12 84098590 2 [nactuHa,

13 84098586 2 [nactuHa,

14 89706690 2 Taika, M8, CI 8,

15 86629542 2 [anka, M8 x 1.25, Cl 8, M8

16 86592699 2 [nockas waiba, M6 x 23 x 4, HT, 8MM

17 89847466 2 BTYIKA,

18 335873 2 Pacnopka,

19 43129 2 BuHT, Hex, M8 x 40, 8.8,

20 86512446 4 BONT, C KBAOPATHbLIM NOArof10BKOM, Short NK, M10 x 30, CI8.8, Full Thd,

21 84098587 2

22 120041 2 BOJT, C KBAOPATHbLIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )

18.84110401(01) FEEDING PLATE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84110401(01) FEEDING PLATE

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84110401 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 86507486 31 BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 322358 31 TpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M8,
3 9706690 31 Tanka, M8, Cl 8,
4 412684 32 BuHT, M6X13
5 140015 32 lnockas waiba, 6MM
6 84441120 1 TnactuHa,
7 84441142 3 TnactuHa,
8 84441125 1 TnactuHa,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84110406(01) STONE PROTECTION




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84110406(01) STONE PROTECTION

cbirka Howmep petanu  Kon-Bo Onucanue
84110406 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 86507486 31 BONT, C KBAAPATHbIM NMOAr0NIOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 140041 31 Tnockas wainba, M8 x 28 x 3,
3 322358 31 TpyxwnHHas wanba, Belleville, M8,
4 9706690 31 Taika, M8, CI 8,
5 84814547 1 Mpodoune,
6 84814549 3 Mpodoune,
7 84814550 1 Mpodoune,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84110407(01) CROPLIFTER SET

? ..';..? -
;S8 w
__.-"' ..r'_
7
.""r Fan E E -

@'ﬂ_ ;.f' -
.H..“{__.J-:\r .- ;
.t-\_-\.-"\--_- . \ .:E:
-~ "




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84110407(01) CROPLIFTER SET

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

O NOoO O~ WwDN —

84110407
374892
140045
9514326
84814554
84441549
100016
43138
140042

1
29
37
29
29

2

8
8
8

Ounepckuin komnnekT (DIA), kombaitHbl,
BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 40, CI8.8, Full Thd,
MpyxuHHas waiiba, Belleville, M10,

INudprep,

Cynnopr,

laika, M10, CI 8,

Bunt, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,
Mnockas wanbda, M10 x 34 x 3,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84110554(01) CROP DISTRIBUTION KIT




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84110554(01) CROP DISTRIBUTION KIT

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84110554 1 CROP DISTRIBUTION KIT,
1 86512446 4 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM NOAro1I0BKOM, Short NK, M10 x 30, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 84448194 2
3 140045 4 TlpyxuHHas waiiba, Belleville, M10,
4 100016 4 Tanka, M10, CI 8,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
18.84111744(01) ADDITIONAL HEADER PARTS - AXIAL FLOW

.,
. "-\.?
-~
- .
-
- 4
—.




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84111744(01) ADDITIONAL HEADER PARTS - AXIAL FLOW

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

OnucaHue

84111744 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 84459545 1 ADAPTION,
2 84454948 2 YIOJNOK,
3 84454947 2 TonwwuHHas npoknagka,
4 84455625 2 U-BOLT,
5 86619254 2 3awernka,
6 84455638 1 Burka,
7 80161742 1 KpecTtoBuHa,
8 9706690 14 Taika, M8, CI 8,
9 86000441 4 KonTpranka, M16 x 2, Cl 8,
10 300388 4 BuHT, Hex, M12 x 25, 8.8, M12x25
11 86507486 14
12 322358 14 TpyxwnHHas waiba, Belleville, M8,
13 140046 4 TlpyxuHHas waiiba, Belleville, M12,

BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84112032(01) CONTROL BOX - AXIAL FLOW




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84112032(01) CONTROL BOX - AXIAL FLOW

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84112032 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,

1 84457488 1 TpoBogaka,

2 84457628 1 MOOYnb,

3 86566989 2  MHOrOXMnbHbIN MIIOCKWIA LWNEN,

4 120100 4 BONT, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8,

5 9824259 4 Tnockas wanbda, M6 x 12 x 1.6,

6 322357 4 TpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M6,

7 9706755 4 Taika, M6, Cl 8, M6




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84113158(01) LOW RPM TINE AUGER




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.84113158(01) LOW RPM TINE AUGER

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
84113158 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,
1 84058834 1 LUenb,

2 84461197 1 3Be3goyka Begomasi,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.89836180(01) KNIFE PROTECTION




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.89836180(01) KNIFE PROTECTION

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
89836180 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,

1 89837015 5 Kptok,

2 84814908 5 TlpyxuHa,

3 89838588 4 [lpepoxpaHuTtenbHas NnacTuHKa,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.89836181(01) KNIFE PROTECTION




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.89836181(01) KNIFE PROTECTION

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
89836181 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,

1 89837015 6 Kptok,

2 84814908 6 [pyxuHa,

3 89838588 5 T[pegoxpaHuTenbHas nnacTuHka,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.89836182(01) KNIFE PROTECTION




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
18.89836182(01) KNIFE PROTECTION

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
89836182 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl,

1 89837015 7 Kptok,

2 84814908 7 TpyxuHa,

3 89838588 6 [pegoxpaHuTenbHas nnacTuHka,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.00(01) HEADERS

HEADERS BEC CUEILLELR BAHRA SKEREECORDE

BARRA SCHNEIDWERK CABECGALHO DE CEIFA MAAIBOADEN

SEC. 20

1 ) e . Ky
G 20,00
. ; “‘*;h\ e 2010 —w E0.104
R . [ W

PO.OTA _ A TN

e n ey )

; 2017 —w 20,18 j?:“m\‘\‘ Vi




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.00(01) HEADERS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.01A(01) SIGNAL PLATES




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)

20.01A(01) SIGNAL PLATES

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 86050276 8 BOIJT, Hex, M5 x 16, 8.8, Full Thd,

2 86588450 34 Tnockas wainba, M6,

3 84607381 4 [nactuHa,

4 84433319 8 3axuwm,

5 80322357 14 TpyxwHHas waiiba, Belleville, M6, 6MM
6 86508813 8 Taika, M5, CI 8,

7 15896221 6 [awka, M6, Cl 10, M6

8 89502877 2 Cynnopr,

9 80043118 2 BwHr,

10 89824840 6 [Mnockas waiba, 4MM

11 80425523 6 3aknenka,

12 84818296 2 Cynnopr,

13 86508568 4 BuHT, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.02(01) AUTOFLOAT, ELECTRICAL CABLES

xuz7 | g




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.02(01) AUTOFLOAT, ELECTRICAL CABLES

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

~NOoOO O 1O &AW —

86566989
89507807
89824326
NS

84077703
84077705
84077702
84077704
NS

AR MHOrOXMnbHbIN MAOCKUN LWNEN,

AR 3axum,

AR Tnockas wanba,

AR He obcnyxusaetcs, RIVET
1 XKryt npoBogos, RH, FOR 15 TO 24FT ONLY
1 Kryt npoBopos, RH, FOR 30FT ONLY
1 XKryt npoBogos, LH, FOR 15 TO 24FT ONLY
1 Kryt npoBopos, LH, FOR 30FT ONLY

AR He obcnyxuaetcs, PROTECTION STRIP




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.03(01) REEL SYNCHRONISATION




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.03(01) REEL SYNCHRONISATION

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 80401502 AR Tlonoca dpukumroHHas, L:1.5M

2 84077694 1 XKryt npoogos, , FOR 17 TO 24FT ONLY

2 84077696 1 XKryt npoBogos, , FOR 30FT ONLY

3 86566989 5  MHOroXMnbHbIN MIOCKWIA LWNEN,

4 84058862 1 [atumk,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.03A(01) REEL, HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL SENSOR

FOR AFX ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.03A(01) REEL, HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL SENSOR

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

86511042
80322355
86977396
86000439
86011325
84457806
86516740
15896221
80322357
9 84454029
10 80445394
11 86590413
12 86566989
13 86977789
14 84452646
15 832-46408
16 80140016
17 86636815
18 84452549
19 80100037
20 80140017
21 80043139
22 86837775
23 80043118
24 84449997
25 80120090
26 80140190
27 80100095
28 89824259
29 80140048
30 100020

O NO G111 o &~ OVLWDN —

[ N U ' JRE N N [ N N O JE U N U (S (. U U G O A I e B &' I 'S IS e ) TN G W (S (S S S L S T S )

BunT, Cross Pan Hd, M4 x 16,
lMnockas wainba, 4MM
[MoTeHumomeTp,

CronopHoe Konbuo, #37, Ext,
KPOHLUTEWH, , BSN C763
KPOHLUTEWH, , ASN D764
BTYJIKA,

lanka, M6, Cl 10, M6
MpyxuHHas waiba, Belleville, M6, 6MM
JKryT npoBoAoB,

3aknenka,

3axum,

MHOrOXuIbHbIA NNOCKUN LWnend,
BuHT, Hex, M6 x 35, 8.8,

PbIYAT,

KonTpraiika, M8 x 1.25, CI 8,
lMnockas waibda, SMM

BONT, C KBAAPATHBIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 25, CI8.8, Full Thd,
PbIYAT,

lanka, M10 x 1.5, Cl 8, M10
CronopHas wanba, 10MM

BuHt, M10x25

Pesucrop,

BuHt, M6x40

BuHT, M16x50

lMnockas Lwaiiba,

[aika, M16

lNnockas wainba, M6
CronopHas wanba, 16MM
laiika, M16, CI 8, M16

FOR AFX ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.03B(01) AF CONTROL BOX




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.03B(01) AF CONTROL BOX

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 84457488 1 TpoBoaka,

2 84457628 1 MO[LYIb,

3 86566989 2  MHOrOXMNbHbIN MIIOCKUN LWNEN,

4 80120100 4 BONT, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8, M6x80

5 89824259 4 [nockas wanba, 6MM

6 80322357 4 TpyxuHHas waiba, Belleville, M6, 6MM

7 15896221 4 Tanka, M6, Cl 10, M6




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.04(01) SHIELDS, LH




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )

20.04(01) SHIELDS, LH

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 80120103 AR BuHT, Hex, M8 x 16, 8.8, M8x16

2 84334829 1 TukTorpamma,

3 80429855 1 Kpblwwka,

4 80397881 2 [nockas waba,

5 80412650 AR CronopHas Lwanba,

6 80378243 AR Tlnockas wanba, SMM

7 84440689 1 Koxyx,

8 80043442 3 Tanka, M8 x 1.25, CI 8, M8

9 89706690 AR Taia, M8, CI 8,

10 80140041 1 Tnockas wawba, MM

11 84440690 1 TnacTtuHa,

12 80322358 AR CronopHas wanba,

13 84077639 1 CrepxeHb, , FOR 2030 ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY
13 87330714 1 WapHupHbii Ban, , FOR 2050 ONLY

14 84440692 1 WapHup, , FOR 2030 ONLY

14 84453775 1 LWapHup, , FOR 2040 ONLY

14 84456134 1 WapHup, , FOR 2050 ONLY

15 120104 2 BuHTt, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8, , BSN C649

15 80043127 3 BuHT, M8x25, ASN D650

16 84434897 1 AmopTusatop,

17 84004734 1 TukTorpamma,

18 100016 8 Taitka, M10, CI 8,

19 80140045 8 CronopHas wanba, 10MM

20 84440686 1 Cynnoprt, , FOR 2030 ONLY

20 84453778 1 Cynnopr, , FOR 2040 ONLY

20 84456135 1 BRACKET, SUPPORTING, , FOR 2050 ONLY
21 84077643 1 U-obpasHbinkpoHwwTenH, , FOR 2030 ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY
21 84456136 2 BonounnbHoe konblo, , FOR 2050 ONLY

22 84015292 1 3amok, LATCH, 1/4 TURN

23 86507486 2 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM NMOArOIOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
24 84440683 1 Koxyx, , FOR CT ONLY

24 84446925 1 Koxyx, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY

24 84453777 1 Koxyx, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY

24 84456139 1 Koxyx, , FOR 2050 ONLY

25 86512446 4 BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NMOAIONOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 30, CI8.8, Full Thd,
26 84441291 1 TukTorpamma,

27 832-46408 2 KoHtpranka, M8 x 1.25, CI 8,

28 84456137 1 [Bepsb, , FOR 2050 ONLY

29 80916454 2 [emndep, , FOR 2050 ONLY

30 15896221 4 Tanka, M6, Cl 10, , FOR 2050 ONLY

31 87333239 1 BTYJIKA, , FOR 2050 ONLY

32 80120061 1 BunT, M8x60, FOR 2050 ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.04(01) SHIELDS, LH

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
33 NS 1 He obcnyxmsaetcs, , FOR 2050 ONLY

34 84456138 1 Cronop, , FOR 2050 ONLY

35 80323307 1 TpyxuHHbIA 3axum, , FOR 2050 ONLY

36 120104 4 BuHT, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8, , FOR 2050 ONLY

37 80378243 8 [lMnockas waiiba, , FOR 2050 ONLY

38 3991509 2 CronopHoe konbuo, M10, Ext, , FOR 2050 ONLY
39 84818558 2 [Mnockas waiba, , FOR 2050 ONLY

40 84454623 2 Ponuk, , FOR 2050 ONLY

41 84454666 2 Cynnopr, , FOR 2050 ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.05(01) SHIELDS, RH

Pt

FOR AFX ONLY




20.05(01) SHIELDS, RH

2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 84442888 1 TukTorpamma,

2 84446768 1 Koxyx, , FOR 2030 ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY

2 87327931 1 OrpaxgeHue, , FOR 2050 ONLY, BSN C835

2 87388945 1 OrpaxaeHwe, , FOR 2050 ONLY, ASN D836

3 84446785 1 Koxyx, , FOR 2030 ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY

3 87327396 1 TnactuHa, , FOR 2050 ONLY

4 80322357 1 TNpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M6, 6MM

5 86508568 1 BwuHT, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,

6 84076546 1 CTepxeHs,

7 89514603 1 3amok,

8 84446787 1 TnactuHa, , FOR 2030 ONLY

9 84446786 1 TnactuHa, , FOR 2030 ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY
9 84453811 1 TnactuHa, , FOR 2040 ONLY

10 89514605 1 CTonopHoe kosbLo,

11 80378244 3 CronopHas wanba, 10MM

12 43138 3 BuHT, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,

13 80140045 3 CronopHas wanba, 10MM

14 100016 3 Taika, M10, CI 8,

15 80322358 4 CronopHas waiba, 8MM, FOR 2030 ONLY

16 89706690 4 Tanka, M8, CI 8, , FOR 2030 ONLY

17 86507486 4 BONT, C KBAOPATHbLIM NOAro10BKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd, , FOR 2030

ONLY

FOR AFX ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.05A(01) ADAPTOR KIT FOR COMBINE

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.05A(01) ADAPTOR KIT FOR COMBINE

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 89706685 2 Tlaiika, M12

2 80140046 6 CronopHas wawnba, 12MM

3 80300388 6 BuHT, M12x25

4 80378245 2 [nockas wanba, 12MM

5 89706690 4 Tanka, M8, Cl 8,

6 80322358 4 CronopHas waiiba, SMM

7 84438808 2 [nactuHa,

8 86507486 4 BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
9 84439886 1 Cynnopt, RH

10 84439887 1 Cynnopr, LH

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.05B(01) ADAPTOR KIT FOR COMBINE

11

FOR AF ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.05B(01) ADAPTOR KIT FOR COMBINE

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 84454971 1 ADAPTION, , BSN C748

1 84459545 1 ADAPTION, , BSN F749037

1 87376080 1 ADAPTION, , ASN D038

2 84454948 2 YIONOK,

3 84454947 2 TonwwmHHas npoknagka,

4 84455625 2 U-BOLT,

5 86619254 2 3awernka,

6 84455638 1 Bunka,

7 80161742 1 KpecrtoBuHa, (8, 9)

8 53158 1 Matpybok,

9 53157 4 SLEEVE,

10 80300388 4  BuHt, M12x25

11 86507486 14 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM NMOArONMOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
12 80322358 14 CronopHas wanba, SMM

13 80140046 4 CronopHas waiba, 12MM

14 89706690 14 Tanka, M8, Cl 8,

15 86000441 4 KoHtpranka, M16 x 2, CI 8,

FOR AF ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.06(01) HEADER, KNIFE GUARDS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.06(01) HEADER, KNIFE GUARDS

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

84457091
84457251
84457102
84457247
84457103
84800228
84457245
84457101
84453967
84457107
84453905
87344196
87317105
87317102
86629541
80433871
84457665
89706685
86508581
80412485
80394630
9 80412126
10 84011662
11 80919462
12 NS

13 80043140
13 80120112
14 80140045
15 100016
16 80378244
17 80120073
17 80120074
18 80100037
19 80140042
20 84038848
21 80322358
22 80120103
23 84320712
23 84036212
24 80120041
25 84036083
26 84036214

OO N NO Ol Ol A m

[N & T O NG T SO NG T NG JN NG JUE UL (L (U S (L (L L (L (L (L (L L UL (I UL U §

S>> >
T XTI D

-~ B DN DN

AR

NN

AR
AR

Pama, , FOR CT ONLY, FOR 15FT ONLY

Pama, , FOR CT ONLY, FOR 17FT ONLY

Pama, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 17FT ONLY

Pama, , FOR CT ONLY, FOR 20FT ONLY

Pama, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 20FT ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY
Pama, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 20FT ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY
Pama, , FOR CT ONLY, FOR 24FT ONLY

Pama, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 24FT ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY
Pama, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 24FT ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY
Pama, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 30FT ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY
Pama, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 30FT ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY
Pama, , FOR 20FT ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

Pama, , FOR 24FT ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

Pama, , FOR 30FT ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

BONT, Hex, M12 x 40, 8.8, Full Thd,

3axum,

Kptok,

[aika, M12

BuHT, Hex, M12 x 90, 8.8, , FOR 15 TO 24FT ONLY

BONT, , FOR 30FT ONLY

Mnockas wawnba, 12MM

KoHTpraika, M12

lMnockas Lwaiba,

BTYJIKA,

He obcnyxwusaetcs, ANGLE BAR

Bunt, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8,

Bunt, M10x40

CronopHas wanba, 10MM

laika, M10, CI 8,

CronopHas wanba, 10MM

Bunt, M10x80

Bunt, M10x90

laika, M10 x 1.5, CI 8, M10

Mnockas waiba, 10MM

KpbiLwka,

CronopHasi wanba,

BunT, Hex, M8 x 16, 8.8, M8x16

Kpbiwka, , FOR 15FT ONLY

Kpbliwwka, , FOR 17, 20FT ONLY

BONT, C KBAOPATHbLIM MNMOAronoBKOM, M10x20

Kptok,

Bawmak, , FOR 17, 20FT ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.06(01) HEADER, KNIFE GUARDS

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

OnucaHue

26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
29
30
31
32
32
32
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

84448906
84320713
84448350
84077882
84064844
84448900
89593675
84448554
84043880
87342004
84448580
84064844
84435727
84061449
84448566
89837015
84814908
89838588
84435388
84075429
84064780
84075420
84075425
86507486
89706690
80449973
89502135
84440714
84442883
84442884
84453761
84442885
84453759
84442886
84453756
87328030
87328031
87328032

Bawmak, , FOR 20FT ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY

bawmak, , FOR 15, 24, 30FT ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY
Bawmak, , FOR 2040 ONLY, FOR 24, 30FT ONLY

bawmak, , FOR 17FT ONLY

Bawmak, , FOR 20FT ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY

bawmak, , FOR 20FT ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY

Bawmak, , FOR 24FT ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY

bawmak, , FOR 24FT ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY

Bawmak, , FOR 30FT ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY

bawmak, , FOR 20FT ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

Bawmak, , FOR 30FT ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY

bawmak, , FOR 30FT ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

Bawmak, , FOR 30FT ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

bawmak, , FOR 2030 ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

Bawmak, , FOR 2040 ONLY

Kptok,

MpyxuHa,

MpeaoxpaHuTenbHas NnacTuHKa,

MnacTuHa, , FOR 15FT ONLY

MnacTtuHa, , FOR 17FT ONLY

MnacTuHa, , FOR 20FT ONLY

MnacTuHa, , FOR 24FT ONLY

MnacTuHa, , FOR 30FT ONLY

BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MOAIONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
laitka, M8, CI 8,

[MukTorpamma,

MnacTuHa, , FOR 15FT ONLY

Muktorpamma, , FOR CT ONLY

MukTorpamma, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 17FT ONLY

Muktorpamma, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 20FT ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY
MukTorpamma, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 20FT ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY
Muktorpamma, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 24FT ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY
MukTorpamma, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 24FT ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY
Muktorpamma, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 30FT ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY
MukTorpamma, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 30FT ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY
Muktorpamma, , FOR 20FT ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

MukTorpamma, , FOR 24FT ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

Muktorpamma, , FOR 30FT ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.07(01) AUTOFLOAT SENSORS AND PLATES

....




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)

20.07(01) AUTOFLOAT SENSORS AND PLATES

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 100016 14 Tanka, M10, CI 8,

2 80140045 6 CronopHas wanba, 10MM

3 80100037 8 Tlaika, M10x 1.5, Cl 8, M10

4 80043140 8 BuHT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8,

5 80322358 4 CronopHas waiiba,

6 120104 4 BwHT, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

7 84036082 2 3amok,

8 80190029 4 BAMIMEP, PE3/HOBbIN,

9 80140042 8 nockas wanba, 10MM

10 84032833 4 JIEHTA,

11 84036081 8 3axuwm,

12 84098590 2 [nactuHa,

13 84098586 2 [nactuHa,

14 89706690 2 Tanka, M8, Cl 8,

15  832-46408 3 KoHtpranka, M8 x 1.25, CI 8,

16 86592699 3 Tnockas wawnba, M6 x 23 x 4, HT, 8MM
17 89847466 2 BTYJIKA,

18 80335873 2 Pacnopka,

19 80043129 2 BuHt, M8x40

20 86512446 4 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM NOArO1IOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 30, CI8.8, Full Thd,
20 80120041 AR BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM NOArONOBKOM, M10x20
21 84098588 2 Cynnopr,

22 84078528 2 [loTeHumomertp,

23 86508813 8 Tanka, M5, Cl 8,

24 80322356 8 CronopHas wanba, 5SMM

25 89824326 8 T[nockas wawnba, 5SMM

26 86050276 8 BOIJT, Hex, M5 x 16, 8.8, Full Thd,

27 84098589 2 Pouvar, (28)

28 80420761 2 BTYJIKA,

29 84989851 2 KPOHLTEWH,

30 89847466 2 BTYJIKA,

31 84989782 2 [nactuHa,

32 86512788 2 BuHt, M8x30




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.08(01) FEED PLATES AND PROTECTIONS SKIDS

[ 10 ] 7 | 15FT
112 [ 11 | 7 | 17 FT
[ 10 [ 11 ] 7| 20FT
& | 8 | 7 ]| 24FT
PROTECTIONSSKIDS [ 10 T 11 [ 11 [ 11 ] 7 | 30FT

;}'3“ 5
FEED PLATES [ 16 | P s
| 16 [7] 18 | 17 FT
[ 16 [ 14 [ 13 | 20FT
[ 16 [ 15 ] 14 [ 13 | 24FT
16 | 14 | 14 [ 14 [ 18 | 30FT




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.08(01) FEED PLATES AND PROTECTIONS SKIDS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 86507486 AR BONT, C KBAPATHbIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
2 80140041 AR Tlnockas Lwaibda, 9IMM

3 80322358 AR CronopHas Lwanba,

4 89706690 AR Taitka, M8, Cl 8,

5 80412684 AR BuHT, M6X13

6 80140015 AR Tlnockas Lwaibda, 6MM

7 84814547 AR Tlpocurns,

8 84814546 AR Tpoduns,

9 84814544 AR Tlpodurns,

10 84814550 AR Tpoduns,

11 84814549 AR Tlpocurns,

12 84814548 AR Tpocurns,

13 84441120 AR TlMnactuHa,

14 84441142 AR TnactuHa,

15 84441149 AR TlMnactuHa,

16 84441125 AR TnactuHa,

17 84441148 AR TlMnactuHa,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.09(01) MAIN DRIVE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )

20.09(01) MAIN DRIVE

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue

1 89706690 AR Taia, M8, CI 8,

2 80322358 AR CronopHas wawba, MM

3 89506965 1 Cynnopr,

4 86507486 AR BOJT, C KBAOPATHbIM NMOArOIOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
5 80120041 AR BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM NOArOJIOBKOM, M10x20, FOR AFX ONLY
5 80374892 AR BOJIT, M10x40, FOR AFX ONLY

6 80036403 2 Onaxey, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

7 80322360 2 NOAWWNHWUK B CBOPE, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY
8 80140045 AR CronopHas wanba, 10MM, FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY
9 100016 AR Tanka, M10, ClI 8, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

10 120104 AR BuHT, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY
11 89501016 1 Cynnopt, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

12 84334829 2 [ukTorpamma,

13 84446120 1 Koxyx, , FOR 17, 20FT ONLY

13 84446784 1 Koxyx, , FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN C751

13 84461073 1 Koxyx, , FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D752

13 84446104 1 Koxyx, , FOR 30FT ONLY, BSN C751

13 84461075 1 Koxyx, , FOR 30FT ONLY, ASN D752

14 89850876 1 Ban,, FOR CT ONLY

14 84444873 1 Bropuunbii Ban, , FOR 17, 20FT ONLY

14 84446741 1 Bropuunbin Ban, , FOR 24FT ONLY

14 84444972 1 Brtopuunbin Ban, , FOR 30FT ONLY, BSN C751

14 84460909 1 Bropuynbin Ban, , FOR 30FT ONLY, ASN D752

15 84446115 1 Koxyx, , FOR 17, 20FT ONLY

15 84446796 1 Koxyx, , FOR 24FT ONLY

15 84446101 1 Koxyx, , FOR 30FT ONLY

16 80336199 AR BuHT, M8x12, FOR AFX ONLY

19 84441703 1 BawwuTHbin koxyx, , FOR 20 TO 30FT ONLY

20 80140016 1 Tnockas waiba, 8MM, FOR 20 TO 30FT ONLY

21 80412650 AR CronopHas warnba, MM, FOR AFX ONLY

22 80410434 2 Onaxey, , FOR AFX ONLY, BSN C721

22 84814939 2 Onaxel, , FOR AFX ONLY, ASN D722

23 87374315 1 BTYJIKA,

24 337049 1 3axum,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.10(01) POWER TAKE -OFF




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.10(01) POWER TAKE -OFF

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnwucaHune

R\ . U U L .

—_ A

—_

0O 0O 0O O N O Ol &R W WWWWwWWwWwWwwNDNMNDNDDDDDDdDDDdDDdDDPdDDdDDDDD

89833807
89833808
84455484
89819948
84400456
84455483
87345406

84058990
84400457
84400456
84801552

87333974

89833866
87316681
89833872
87316662
84455639
89833878
84444118
87317006
84455635
84078706
84444090
89833863
89833869
89833869
89833875
84444119
84444119
84078703
84444091
80744051
80427846
80427847
80427848
89506558
84444122
89512325
80053412

L UL L UL (L UL U §

_ A A

—_

JEL L UL (L L L L UL UL UL (L L UL (U UL U (UL UL UL UL (L UL I (L I (L U

Ban ot6opa mowHocTy, (2 to 35), FOR 15FT ONLY

Ban otbopa mowHocTy, (2 to 35), FOR 17FT ONLY

Ban Ot6opa mowHocTy, (2 to 35), FOR 17FT ONLY, FOR AF ONLY

Ban otbopa mowHocTk, (2 to 35), FOR 20FT ONLY, BSN C649

Ban ot6opa mowHocTy, (2 to 35), FOR 20FT ONLY, ASN D650

Ban Otbopa mowHocTh, (2 to 35), FOR 2030 ONLY, FOR AF ONLY, FOR 20, 24, 30FT ONLY
Ban Otbopa mowHocTh, , FOR AF ONLY, FOR 2040 AND 2050 ONLY, FOR 20, 24, 30FT
ONLY

Ban ot6opa mowHocTy, (2 to 35), FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN C649

Ban otbopa mowHocTh, (2 to 35), FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D650

Ban otbopa mowHocTy, (2 to 35), FOR 2040 AND 30FT 2030 ONLY, BSN F650751
Ban Otbopa mowHocTh, , FOR 2040 AND 30FT 2030 ONLY, SEE FIGURE 20.10A, BSN
F752807

Ban Otbopa mowHocTn, , NO SUBPARTS YET AVAILABLE, FOR 2040 AND 30FT 2030
ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY, ASN D808

Ban ot6opa mowHocTy, INNER (4 to 20), FOR 15FT ONLY, BSN C781

Ban otbopa mowHocTy, (4 to 20, 36, 37), FOR 15FT ONLY, ASN D782

Ban ot6opa mowHocTy, INNER (4 to 20), FOR 17FT ONLY, BSN C781

Ban otbopa mowHocTy, (4 to 20, 36, 37), FOR 17FT ONLY, ASN D782

Ban otbopa mowHocTh, (2 to 35), FOR 17FT ONLY, FOR AF ONLY

Ban otbopa mowHocTu, INNER (4 to 20), FOR 20FT ONLY, BSN C649

Ban otbopa mowHocTu, INNER (4 to 20), FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, BSN F650781

Ban otbopa mowHocTh, (4 to 20, 36, 37), FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, ASN D782

Ban otbopa mowHocTy, (2 to 35), FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, FOR AF ONLY

Ban otbopa mowHocTu, INNER (4 to 20), FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN C649

Ban ot6opa mowHocTy, INNER (4 to 20), FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D650

Ban ot6opa mowHocti, OUTER (21 to 35), FOR 15FT ONLY

Ban otbopa mowHocTtn, OUTER (21 to 35), FOR 17FT ONLY

Ban ot6opa mowHocTy, (21 to 35), FOR 17FT ONLY, FOR AF ONLY

Ban otbopa mowHocTtn, OUTER (21 to 35), FOR 20FT ONLY, BSN C649

Ban otbopa mowHocTn, OUTER (21 to 35), FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, ASN D650

Ban otbopa mowHocTy, (21 to 35), FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, FOR AF ONLY

Ban otbopa mowHocTtn, OUTER (21 to 35), FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN C649

Ban otbopa mowHocTtn, OUTER (21 to 35), FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D650
PemkomnnexT, (5 to 7), BSN C781

[dwck, , BSN C781

MpyxuHa, , BSN C781

PonukoobpasHblii wudT, , BSN C781

Bunka, , FOR 15 TO 20FT ONLY, BSN C649

Bunka, , FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, ASN D650

HakoHeuHuK nonepeyHoro pynesoro poivara, , FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN C649
Bunka, , FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D650




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.10(01) POWER TAKE -OFF

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnwucaHune

8
9
9
10
10
11
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22

84455638
80456770
80456752
80161742
80418936
150024

80556924
80440522
89833867
89833873
89833879
84078707
80412690
80062218
80379650
89833868
89833874
84444120
89833880
84444120
84800828
84078709
84444092
80456679
80728164
80411728
80321803
86585706
84014006
84444124
84444124
84078708
84444095
89833865
89833871
84444121
89833877
84444121
84800829
84078705
84444093
89833862

RS\ UL WL L L L UL UL U (L UL UL UL UL U U NG UL (UL (L UL NI UL (UL UL NS UIL UL (UL (L UL\ UL (UL (UL (U (L UL L. U N O UL §

Bunka, , FOR AF ONLY
CronopHoe konbuo, , FOR 15 TO 20FT ONLY
CronopHoe konbuo, , FOR 24FT ONLY
KpectosuHa, , FOR 15 TO 20, 30FT ONLY
KpecTtoBuHa, , FOR 24FT ONLY
TaBoTHuUa, 45¢, M8 x 1,
Bunka, , FOR 15 TO 20, 30FT ONLY
Bunka, , FOR 24FT ONLY
Tpy6ka, , FOR 15FT ONLY
Tpy6ka, , FOR 17FT ONLY
Tpy6ka, , FOR 20, 30FT ONLY
Tpy6ka, , FOR 24FT ONLY
CronopHbin wWrndT, , FOR 15 TO 20, 30FT ONLY
WnnuHT, , FOR 24FT ONLY
Llens,
3aLwmTHbIN KOXYX, (17 to 20), FOR 15FT ONLY
3awmTHbIN KoxyX, (17 to 20), FOR 17FT ONLY
3alwmTHbIN KoXyX, (17 to 20), FOR 17FT ONLY, FOR AF ONLY
),
),

o~~~ o~

3awmTHbIN KoxyX, (17 to 20), FOR 20FT ONLY, BSN C649
3awmTHbIN KoXyX, (17 to 20), FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, ASN D650
3awmTHbIN koxyx, , FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, FOR 17FT ONLY, FOR AF ONLY
3aLwmTHbIN KoXyX, (17 to 20), FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN C649
3awmTHbIN KoxyX, (17 to 20), FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D650
XOMYTUK,

Konbuo, , FOR 15 TO 20, 30FT ONLY

Konbuo, , FOR 24FT ONLY

BOJT, M4x10, BSN C781

Bunr, Cross Pan Hd, M4 x 10, , ASN D782

Koxyx, , FOR 15 TO 20FT ONLY

3awmnTHbIN KoXyX, , FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, ASN D650
3awmtHbIn koxyX, , FOR 17FT ONLY, FOR AF ONLY
3alwmTHbIn KoXyX, , FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN C649

3awwmTHbIN KoxyX, , FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D650

3aLUmMTHBIN KOXYX, (22 to 25), FOR 15FT ONLY

3aLmnTHbIN KOXYX, (22 to 25), FOR 17FT ONLY

3alUmuTHBIN KOXYX, (22 to 25), FOR 17FT ONLY, FOR AF ONLY
3awmnTHbIN KOXYX, (22 to 25), FOR 20FT ONLY, BSN C649
3aLuTHBIN KOXYX, (22 to 25), FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, ASN D650
3awmTHbIN koxyX, , FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, FOR 17FT ONLY, FOR AF ONLY
3aLUmMTHBIN KOXYX, (22 to 25), FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN C649
3awmnTHbIN KOXYX, (22 to 25), FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D650
3aLwmTHbIN KoXyX, , FOR 15 TO 20FT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.10(01) POWER TAKE -OFF

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

22
22
22
22
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
26
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
35
36
37

84444126
84444126
84078704
84444096
80728164
80411728
80456679
84444125
84444125
80277860
80321803
80412126
89506563
84800830
84444123
89512330
84444094
80120082
89706693
80300809
80161742
80418936
80456770
80456752
150024

80379650
80556927
80440521
89833864
89833870
89833876
84078702
80412690
80062218
87316647
87316646

JEE L UL N L L L L UL UL (UL L L. P S L UL (UL N UL UL UL (UL UL I (L L\ UIE. UL (L. (L I UL UL L I (L (I §

3awmTHbIN koxyX, , FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, ASN D650
3awwmTHbIn Koxyx, , FOR 17FT ONLY, FOR AF ONLY
3awwmTHbIN KoxyX, , FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN C649
3awmTHbIN KoXyX, , FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D650
Konbuo, , FOR 15 TO 20, 30FT ONLY

Konbuo, , FOR 24FT ONLY

XOMYTUK,

Konbuo, , FOR 17FT ONLY, FOR AF ONLY

Konbyo, , FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, ASN D650
NOALWKMMHWK B CBOPE, , FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D650
BONT, M4x10

KoHTpraika, M12

Bunka, , FOR 15, 17FT ONLY

Bunka, , FOR AF ONLY

MydTa cuennenusi, , FOR 20, 30FT ONLY, ASN D650
HakoHeuHuK nonepeyHoro pynesoro poiyara, , FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN C649
MydbTa cuennenusi, , FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D650
BuuT, M12x60, FOR 15 TO 20FT ONLY, BSN C781
BunT, , FOR 15 TO 20FT ONLY, ASN D782

BuHT, M12x65, FOR 24FT ONLY

KpectosuHa, , FOR 15 TO 20, 30FT ONLY
KpectoBuHa, , FOR 24FT ONLY

CronopHoe konbuo, , FOR 15 TO 20FT ONLY
CronopHoe konbuo, , FOR 24FT ONLY

TaBoTHuua, 45¢, M8 x 1,

Llenb,

Bunka, , FOR 15 TO 20, 30FT ONLY

Bunka, , FOR 24FT ONLY

Tpybka, , FOR 15FT ONLY

Tpy6ka, , FOR 17FT ONLY

Tpybka, , FOR 20, 30FT ONLY

Tpy6ka, , FOR 24FT ONLY

CronopHbin wrndT, , FOR 15 TO 20, 30FT ONLY
WnnuHT, , FOR 24FT ONLY

XomyTuk, , ASN D782

Bunka, (8,36), ASN D782




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.10A(01) POWER TAKE -OFF




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)

20.10A(01) POWER TAKE -OFF

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 84801552 1 Ban Ot6opa mowHocTk, (2 to 40)
2 87317006 1 Ban ot6opa mowHocTy, (4 to 19)
3 87318185 1 Ban Ot6opa mowHoctk, (8, 9, 10, 12, 15, 16, 17, 19, 20 to 40)
4 84444120 1 3alMTHBIA KOXYX,

5 87316646 1 Bwunka, (6, 7)

6 87316647 1 XOMyTUK,

7 89506558 1 Bunka,

8 80161742 2 KpecTtoBuHa,

9 80456770 8 CronopHoe KonbLo,

10 150024 2 TaBoTHuua, 45¢, M8 x 1,

11 80556924 1 Bunka,

12 80412690 2 CTOnOpHbIN WTNUT,

13 89833879 1 Tpybka,

14 84444124 1 3alMTHBIA KOXYX,

15 86585706 2 BuHT, Cross Pan Hd, M4 x 10,
16 80456679 2 XOMYTHK,

17 80728164 2 Konbuo,

18 84800831 1 TukTorpamma,

19 80379650 2 Lenb,

20 84444125 1 Konbuo,

21 87323485 1 Koxyx,

22 87323484 1 Koxyx,

23 87323487 1 Tpybka,

24 80556927 1 Bunka,

25 87323486 1 Mydra cuennenns, (26 to 40)
26 87335338 1 3amok, (27 to 31)

27 87335339 1 CronopHoe KonbLo,

28 87335340 1 Konbuo,

29 87335341 1 YnnoTtHsoLLee KonbLo,

30 87335342 1 LWAP,

31 87335343 1 YCTpOMCTBO 4151 CKATUS MPYXMH,
32 80300633 1 CTonopHoe korbLo,

33 86636027 1 KonbLo,

34 87335344 1 YnnoTHUTENBHOE KOrMbLO,

35 87335346 1 Crynuua,

36 80279346 14 TMpyxwHa,

37 80386510 24 TlpyxuHa,

38 80275246 24 KYJNAYOK,

39 87335347 1 Bwunka, (40)

40 80300919 1 TasoTHuua, M8 x 1,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.11(01) REEL VARIATOR DRIVE

. 2009

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.11(01) REEL VARIATOR DRIVE

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

100016

80140045
80120041
84814939
80322360
100020

80140048
84814253
80110055
84814251
80320399
80309088
80210054
80320397
80220010
323713

84017396
80380402
80043139
80378244
321204

O NO OO —

NN D o
—_ O W oo N OB~ WDhND-~O

S, W W A A aaa W WWNhPd,owo o

laika, M10, CI 8,
CronopHas wanba, 10MM
BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MNMOArONOBKOM, M10x20
dnaHeL,
noaWwnnHMK B CBOPE,
lanka, M16, CI 8, M16
CronopHas wanba, 16MM
[nck,

YCTaHOBOYHbIN LUTUT,

[nck,

KonbLo,

YnnoTHeHue,

NOALUMMHWK, UrONbYATbIN,
KonbLo,

YnnoTtHeHue,

TaBoTHUUa,

Tpybka,

Kopnyc noaLumnHuka,

Bunt, M10x25

CronopHas wanba,
TaBoTtHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.12(01) REEL VARIATOR DRIVE

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.12(01) REEL VARIATOR DRIVE

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

OnucaHue

1 89706690 2 Taitka, M8, CI 8,

2 80322358 2 CronopHas waiiba,

3 86507486 2

4 86548974 2 OnaHey, M8x20

5 80325103 1 NOAWMMHUK, LUAPUKOBbIW,
6 80350618 1 Konbuo,

7 80334054 1 TpyxuHa,

8 86000441 3 Kontprainka, M16 x 2, CI 8,
9 80350617 3 YCTaHOBOYHbIN LUTUT,
10 321204 1 TaBotHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,
11 84814252 1 [uck,

12 80334065 1 BELT, TRANSMISSION,
13 84814253 1 [uck,

14 80140048 3 CronopHas wanba, 16MM
15 100020 3 Taitka, M16, CI 8, M16

16 80334966 1 BOMNT, M12x45

17 80140087 1 Tnockas waitba,

18 80140046 1 CronopHas waiba,

19 89706685 1 Tanka, M12

20 80334970 1 Cartrenur,

21 89850875 1 Ban,

22 86548970 2 OnaHed,

23 80325106 1 NOAWWMNHWNK B CBEOPE,
24 80379384 3 Tnockas wanba,

25 89819938 1 3Be3goyka Begomas,

26 89819913 1 3Be3nouyka Begomasi,

27 100016 3 Taitka, M10, CI 8,

28 80140045 3 CronopHas wanba, 10MM
28 80140045 3 CronopHas wanba, 10MM
29 80378244 3 CronopHas wanba, 10MM
30 80043139 3 BuHT, M10x25

BONT, C KBAOPATHBLIM NOArONNOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.13(01) REEL VARIATOR DRIVE

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.13(01) REEL VARIATOR DRIVE

10 80120069
11 80378244
12 100016

13 80043129
14 80322358
15 89706690
16 80334055
17 80334061
18 832-46408
19 80120061
20 323713

21 89831500
22 89831498
23 100016

24 80300868
25 89831501
26 89831502
27 89511051
28 80350606
29 80456510
30 80322357
31 86508568

WWMNNN-—- 2 AN A aaafNRN-2NN-SISNN -

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 80120202 3 BuHT, M4x30

2 80322355 3 lnockas waiba, 4MM

3 80100012 3 Tawka, M4x30

4 80398224 1 KoHTakTHOe rHespo,

5 80355596 1 YnnoTtHstoLLee KonbLo,

6 86566989 7 MHOrOXMnbHbIN MIOCKWIA LWNEN,

7 84435860 1 XKryt npoBogos, , FOR 15FT ONLY

7 84077693 1 XKryt npoBogos, , FOR 17 TO 24FT ONLY
8 NS AR He obcnyxuaetcs, PROTECTION STRIP
9 89507880 ONeKTPUYECKU ABUraTenb,

Bunt, M10x50
CronopHas wanba, 10MM
laika, M10, CI 8,

BuHt, M8x40

CronopHas Lwanba,
lanka, M8, CI 8,
Pacnopka,

PbIYAT,

KoHntpraiika, M8 x 1.25, CI 8,
BuHt, M8x60

TaBoTHUUa,

Perynsrop,

BEONT C NPOYLUNHOW,
lanka, M10, Cl 8,
PonnkoobpasHbin WTndr,
BTYJIKA,

Ban,

LLTndr,

KonbLo,

lMnockas waiba,
MpyxuHHas waiba, Belleville, M6, 6MM
BuHt, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.14(01) WOBBLE BOX DRIVE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.14(01) WOBBLE BOX DRIVE

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 80412126 KonTpraiika, M12, BSN C649

1 80412066 KonTpraika, M16, ASN D650

2 89831232 WHoukatop, , BSN C649

2 8443749 WHawnkaTop, , BSN F650775

3 80440651 MpyxuHa,

4 840329% Mnockas waiba, , BSN C649

4 84453987 Mnockas waiba, , BSN F650751
5 84814261 PbIYAT, (29), BSN C649

5 84454231 PbIYAT, (29), BSN F650751

5 84461130 PbIYAI, (29), BSN F752775

5 84462525 PbIYAT, (29), BSN F776835

5 87380716 PbIYAT, (29), ASN D836

6 80140104 Mnockas warnba,

7 80370002 CronopHoe KonbLo,

8 80043442 lanka, M8 x 1.25, Cl 8, M8

9 80322358 CronopHas wanba,

10 89819912
11 84814264
12 86592702
12 80394631
13 100020

14 80043130
15 84058255
15 84448591
16 84814258
17 80034439
18 80370011
19 84074911
19 84437496
19 84456232
20 80132321
20 84053238
21 80170005
22 84814259
22 87356041
23 80325594
24 80140048
25 84429103
26 80397985
27 80322357
28 15896221
29 80420760

3Be3fouka Begomas,

[WkwuB,

MNnockas wanbda, M16 x 45 x 6, HT, , BSN C649
Mnockas waiba, , ASN D650

laiika, M16, CI 8, M16

BuHt, M8x50

BELT, TRANSMISSION, , FOR 2030 ONLY
BELT, TRANSMISSION, , FOR 2040 ONLY
[Lkms,

NOALWWMHKK B CBOPE,

CTonopHoe KonbLo,

BunT, Hex, M12 x 200, 12.9, M12x200, BSN C649
BONT, Hex, M16 x 220, 8.8, M16x220, BSN F650751
BONT, , ASN D752

Mnockas waiba, , BSN C649

Mnockas waiba, , ASN D650

LLnoHka,

[Lkms, , BSN C835

[Lkwms, , ASN D836

lMnockas waiba,

CronopHas wanba, 16MM

CermeHTbl HOXa, , FOR AFX ONLY

BONT, M6x70, FOR AFX ONLY

MpyxunHHas wanba, Belleville, M6, 6MM, FOR AFX ONLY
laika, M6, Cl 10, M6, FOR AFX ONLY

BTYJIKA,

I\J-b-hl\’g—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\03—\—\—\—\—\07(3')[\)—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.14(01) WOBBLE BOX DRIVE

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
30 321204 1 TaBoTtHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig, , BSN C835
30 84814929 1 TaeoTHuua, , ASN D836

31 86588503 1 Tnockas wanba, M16 x 28 x 3,, ASN D776




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )

20.15(01) WOBBLE BOX, FITTING PARTS

il
s




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.15(01) WOBBLE BOX, FITTING PARTS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 80412674 3 BwHr,

2 80034945 3 Tnockas wwanba,

3 84989464 1 TukTorpamma,

4 84077921 2 PerynupoBoyHas nnacTuHka,

5 80412037 5 BONT,

6 80754801 AR TonuwwuHHas npoknagka,

6 87382572 AR TonuwwmHHas npoknagka, , FOR 2050 ONLY
7 80412681 BuHr,

8 80394631 Mnockas wanba, 16MM

9 84017247 PbIYAr, (10)

10 84017250 SLEEVE,

11 80850053
12 89513487
13 100085

lNnockas Lwainba,
MpenoxpaHuUTenbHas NNacTuHKa,
laiika, M20 x 1.5, Cl 8, M20




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.16(01) WOBBLE BOX




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)

20.16(01) WOBBLE BOX

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 85000175 1 PepyKTop NpuBoOaa HOXa XaTku, (2 to 28)
2 80572820 1 BuHT-CanyH,

3 80920158 1 TMatpy6ok,

4 NS 1 He obcnyxusaetcs, DECAL

5 84800473 1 Tlocapo4Hoe mecTo,

6 80384922 1 Tpobka,

7 89811397 1 NOAWMMHWUK B CBOPE,

8 89501697 1 Ban,

9 89811632 1 NOAWMMHWUK B CBOPE,

10 89501969 1 Kpblwka,

11 80140045 8 CronopHas wanba, 10MM

12 80043140 8 BwuHT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8,

13 89513024 1 Konbuo,

14 80331192 1 Tanka, M16

15 80165216 1 YnnotHuTENbHOE KOMbLO,

16 84818319 1 Kopnyc nogwwmnHuka,

17 80850125 4 Bunt, M12x70

18 87021857 2 NMOJLWWMNHKK B CBEOPE,

19 80796503 1 YnnotHeHwe,

20 80850119 1 Tanka,

21 80796504 2 NOALWWMHMK, PONNKOBBIN,
22 80850123 1 Kopnyc nogwmnHuka,

23 80100067 2 Tlanka, M8, BSN C649

23 832-46408 2 Kontpraika, M8 x 1.25, Cl 8, , ASN D650
24 80300479 2 BuHT, M8x25

25 80168100 2 TonwwuHHas npoknagka,

26 89513490 1 Bunka, (27)

27 80709063 2 BTYJIKA,

28 80847547 2 Wmwmgr,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.17(01) KNIVES, UPPER SERRATED AND GREEN CONDITIONS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.17(01) KNIVES, UPPER SERRATED AND GREEN CONDITIONS

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

OO N O O A W /A 2 v a

84435371
84435372
84433815
84435373
84435374
84081705
84081706
84081707
84081708
84081709
80758561
80916806
80758565
80758563
80758559
321204

84429101
84429100
84429099
84429103
84435879
84433772
84435824
84800496
80378244
89833222
80379720
80140045
100016

86512425
80482769
80916328
80481489
80918222
84429102

%;)Go)m_\_\_\l\)_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\

PR RPN - — A I O _ O
Py Py A 0 X0 0 1010 Py Py

Hox, (3 to 13,25), STANDARD, UPPER SERRATED, FOR 15FT ONLY

Hox, (3 to 13,25), FOR 17FT ONLY, STANDARD, UPPER SERRATED

Hox, (3 to 13,25), FOR 20FT ONLY, STANDARD, UPPER SERRATED

Hox, (3 to 13,25), FOR 24FT ONLY, STANDARD, UPPER SERRATED

Hox, (3 to 13,25), FOR 30FT ONLY, STANDARD, UPPER SERRATED

KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS, (3 to 13,25), GREEN CONDITIONS, FOR 15FT ONLY
KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS, (3 to 13,25), GREEN CONDITIONS, FOR 17FT ONLY
KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS, (3 to 13,25), GREEN CONDITIONS, FOR 20FT ONLY
KNIFE GREEN CONDITIONS, (3 to 13,25), GREEN CONDITIONS, FOR 24FT ONLY
[unepckuin komnnekT (DIA), kombaiHbl, (3 to 13,25), GREEN CONDITIONS, FOR 30FT ONLY/
KonbLo,

Ban,

CTonopHoe KonbLo,

noaWwnnHWK B CBOPE,

KpbiLwka,

TasoTHuUa, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,

BuHT, M6X28

BuHT, M6x22

BuHt, M6X16

CermeHTbl HoXa, , STANDARD, UPPER SERRATED

CermeHTbl Hoxa, , GREEN CONDITIONS

CermeHTbl HoXa, , STANDARD, UPPER SERRATED

CermeHTbl Hoxa, , GREEN CONDITIONS

[MpyXMM HOXa,

CronopHas Lwanba,

BONT, M10x35

[MpoTuBOPEXYLLMA NaneL, Hoxa,

CronopHas wanba, 10MM

laika, M10, CI 8,

BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MNMOAIOTOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 45, CI8.8, M10x45
PerynmpoBoyHas nnacTtuHka,

[MpoTUBOPEXYLLWIA NasneL, Hoxa,

PerynmpoBoyHas nnacTtuHka,

[MpoTUBOPEXYLLWA NasneL, Hoxa,

lanka,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.18(01) KNIVES, UNDER SERRATED

ot

9‘%‘#:;_ )




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.18(01) KNIVES, UNDER SERRATED

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue

1 84003218 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaitHbl, (3 to 13), FOR 15FT ONLY
1 84003217 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaiHbl, (3 to 13), FOR 17FT ONLY
1 80918014 1 Pexywmn Hox, (3 to 13), FOR 20FT ONLY

1 80918015 1 Ounepckuir komnnekt (DIA), kombaiHbl, (3 to 13), FOR 24FT ONLY
1 84040790 1 Ounepckuir komnnekT (DIA), kombaitHbl, (3 to 13), FOR 30FT ONLY
3 80758561 1 Konbuo,

4 80916806 1 Ban,

5 80758565 2 CronopHoe KonbLo,

6 80758563 1 NOAWMMHWUK B CBOPE,

7 80758559 1 Kpblwka,

8 321204 1 TasoTHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,

9 80130436 3 3aknenka,

10 80065474 6 3aknenka,

11 80046436 AR 3aknenka,

12 80365111 AR CermeHTbl HOXa,

13 80365112 1 CermeHTbl HOXa,

14 84800496 AR Tlpwxum Hoxa,

15 80378244 1 CronopHas waiba,

16 89833222 AR BOJT, M10x35

17 80379720 AR TlpoTuBOpeXyLMiA NaneL Hoxa,

18 80140045 AR CronopHas waiba, 10MM

19 100016 AR Taika, M10, CI 8,

20 86512425 AR BOJT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 45, CI8.8, M10x45
21 80482769 AR PerynupoBoyHas nnacTuHka,

22 80916328 3 [lpoTMBOpPEXYLLMIA NaneL, Hoxa,

23 80481489 AR PerynupoBoyHas nnacTuHka,

24 80918222 1 TMpoTuBOpeXyLMiA Nanew, Hoxa,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.20(01) FEED AUGER DRIVE




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.20(01) FEED AUGER DRIVE

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

O NNO O~ —

80412126
80378245
89817602
84989032
89706693
80132321
80364053
89837782
80419854
84440550
80382975
80370002
84334260
84436347
80034439
80140046
89706685
84058834
84058833
84448828
89811888
84440698
84461197
84453595
84440548
84453507
84440546
84453558
84453558

84461189
84461197
80300919
321204
84068380
84429809
84075521
84800125
84075523
NSS
84075522
NSS

[ L (. U U N . N U | N [ N N U U (N U [ e G (O S N ' [N G N U U U G L N

_ A A

P I -
A 0 00 Py

KoHTpraika, M12

Mnockas wainba, 12MM

MpyxuHa,

WHawnkaTop,

Bunt, M12x60

lMnockas waiiba,

BunT, M12x220, FOR 2030 ONLY

Buut, M12x230, FOR 2040 ONLY

lMnockas Lwaiiba,

PbIYAr, (10)

BTYJIKA,

CronopHoe KonbLo,

BTYJIKA,

3Be3goyka Begomas, (14)

noaWwnnHMK B CBOPE,

CronopHas wanba,

[anka, M12

Llens, (18), FOR LOW RPM ONLY

Llenb, (18), FOR 2030 ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY

Llenb, (18), FOR 2040 ONLY

3BEHO Lenu,

Mydra cuennenns, (20 to 27), FOR LOW RPM ONLY, BSN C705
3Be3nouka Begomas, , FOR LOW RPM ONLY

Mydra cuennenus, (20,22 to 26,33 to 35), FOR LOW RPM ONLY, ASN D706
MydbTa cuennenus, (20 to 26,28), FOR 15, 17FT ONLY, BSN C705

Mydrta cuennenus, (20,22 to 26,33 to 35), FOR 15, 17FT ONLY, ASN D706
MydTa cuennenus, (20 to 27), FOR 20 TO 30FT ONLY, BSN C705

Mydra cuennenus, (20,22 to 26,33 to 35), FOR 20 TO 24FT ONLY, ASN D706
MydbTa cuennenus, (20,22 to 26,33 to 35), FOR 2040, 2050 AND 30FT 2030 ONLY, BSN
F706765

3Be3noyka Begomast, , FOR 2040, 2050 AND 30FT 2030 ONLY, ASN D766
3Be3nouyka Begomas, , FOR LOW RPM ONLY, FOR 2040, 2050 AND 30FT 2030 ONLY
TasoTHuua, M8 x 1, , BSN C705

TasoTHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm Ig, , ASN D706

Konbyo, , BSN C705

Crynuua, , FOR LOW RPM ONLY, FOR 20 TO 30FT ONLY, BSN C705
Crynuua, , FOR 15, 17FT ONLY, BSN C705

Crynuua, , ASN D706

MpyxuHa, INNER, BSN C705

He noctaensertcs otaensHo, INNER, ASN D706

MpyxuHa, OUTER, BSN C705

He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo, OUTER, ASN D706




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.20(01) FEED AUGER DRIVE

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

25
25
26
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

80386509
NSS

80301652
84800128
84429801
84068382
80850053
80380424
84334829
84334810
84444063
89811496
84800131
84800127
86511324
84069986
84455965

AR KYJTAYOK, , BSN C705
AR He noctasnsietca otaensHo, , ASN D706

R L L UL L UL UL (L (UL UL UL (UL L (I (I §

CronopHoe konbuo, , BSN C705

CronopHoe konbuo, , ASN D706

Konbyo, , FOR LOW RPM ONLY, FOR 20 TO 30FT ONLY, BSN C705
Konbuo, , FOR 15, 17FT ONLY, BSN C705
lMnockas Lwaiiba,

KoHTpraika, M20

MukTorpamma, 50h, BSN C705

MukTorpamma, 200h, ASN D706

MukTorpamma, , BSN C705

NOALWWMHKK B CBOPE, , ASN D706
YnnoTtHuTensHoe konbuo, , ASN D706
YnnoTtHuTensHoe konbLo, , ASN D706

Mnockas wanba, M12 x 24 x 2.5, , FOR 2030 ONLY
BTYIKA, 12MM, FOR 2040 ONLY

PeMOHTHbIN komnnexkT, (23,24,25), ASN D706




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.21(01) FEED AUGER DRIVE, SUPPORTS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.21(01) FEED AUGER DRIVE, SUPPORTS

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

O NO OO —

N —m A A e e e e A e A = s ©
O WO NNNOOO P~ WDN -0

89706685
80140188
80140046
80140084
80335423
80043144
84814212
80394630
80120044
80334966
84814203
87389266
80140045
100016

80309662
84032891
89801096
84814201
84454302
87374248
80433517
80322360
80120041

16 Taika, M12

W 2NN 2 a2 apnNPEPEPEA2 BB WO 22NN W

lMnockas waiiba,

CronopHas Lwanba,

lMnockas waiiba,

BEONT C NPOYLUNHOW,

Bunt, M10x70

Pblyar,

Mnockas wainba, 12MM

BONT, M12x30

BONT, M12x45

PerynuposoyHas nnactuHka, RH, BSN C831
PerynupoBoyHas nnactuHka, RH, ASN D832
CronopHas wanba, M10

lanka, M10, Cl 8,

BEONT C NPOYLUNHOW,

Ban,

lMnockas Lwaiba,

PerynuposoyHas nnactuHka, LH, FOR 2030 ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY, BSN C831
PerynupoBoyHas nnactuHka, LH, FOR 2040 ONLY, BSN C831

PerynuposoyHas nnactuHka, LH, ASN D832
dnaHeL,

noaWwnnHMK B CBOPE,

BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MNMOAIrONOBKOM,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.22(01) FEED AUGER




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)

20.22(01) FEED AUGER

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 84435455 Ban, , FOR 15FT ONLY

1 84071149 Ban,, FOR 17FT ONLY

1 84057965 Ban, , FOR 20, 24FT ONLY

1 84043704 Ban, , FOR 30FT ONLY

2 80740351 Ban,

3 80753774 Ban, , FOR 17, 20FT ONLY

3 80740374 Ban, , FOR 24FT ONLY

3 84043701 Ban, , FOR 30FT ONLY

4 80740380 Ban, , FOR 15, 17FT ONLY

4 84043702 Ban,, FOR 20 TO 30FT ONLY
5 80740644 Ban, , FOR 17FT ONLY

5 84057958 Ban, , FOR 20, 24FT ONLY

5 80740374 Ban, , FOR 15FT ONLY

6 80740373 Ban,

7 80043144 Bunt, M10x70

8 80140045 CronopHas wanba, 10MM

9 100016 laika, M10, CI 8,

10 89706690
11 80140041
12 84098424
12 84098426
13 80322358
14 120104

15 84814205
16 89706690
17 84814209
17 84814207
17 84814215
17 87382567
17 84814213
17 87382571
17 84818758
17 87370391
18 614-6016
19 80322357
20 84440590
20 84814231
20 84814229
21 80353308
22 80140015
23 80747408
24 80120100

lanka, M8, Cl 8,

lMnockas waibda, SMM

NOMNACTb, WWHEKA, RH

NOMNACTb, WWHEKA, LH

CronopHas wanba,

BunT, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

3aLLUTHBIN KOXYX,

laitka, M8, CI 8,

LIHEK, , FOR 15FT ONLY

IHEK, , FOR 17FT ONLY

LIHEK, , FOR 20FT ONLY, BSN C831
IHEK, , FOR 20FT ONLY, ASN D832
LIHEK, , FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN C831
IHEK, , FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D832
LIHEK, , FOR 30FT ONLY, BSN C831
IHEK, , FOR 30FT ONLY, ASN D832
BONT, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,

MpyxuHHas waiba, Belleville, M6, 6MM
Kpbiwka, , FOR 15, 17FT ONLY
Kpbiwwka, LH, FOR 20 TO 30FT ONLY
Kpbiwwka, RH, FOR 20 TO 30FT ONLY
"anka, M6

lMnockas wainbda, 6MM

Kpbliwwka, , FOR 20, 24, 30FT ONLY
BONT, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8, M6x20

> >> ...
T > =T T T




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)

20.22(01) FEED AUGER

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
25 80140015 AR TMnockas Lwaiba, 6MM

26 84440594 AR TnactuHa,

27 80740622 AR Taitka,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.23(01) FEED AUGER, FINGERS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.23(01) FEED AUGER, FINGERS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 80040697 12 OnaHeu,

2 80325106 6 MNOAWWMNHUK B CBOPE,

3 100016 AR Taika, M10, CI 8,

4 80140045 AR CronopHas wanba,

5 80120041 AR BONT, C KBALPATHbIM NOArOJIOBKOM, M10x20
6 80740844 AR Myara,

7 80740591 AR LLUnnwnHT,

8 84814211 AR TManeu,

9 86632613 AR Hanpasnsiowmi Wwrndr,

10 86588450 AR Tlnockas wanba, M6,

11 80120100 AR BOIT, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8, M6x20

12 80342468 3 BTYJIKA,

13 80412217 3 BuHT, M10x55

14 80140046 3 CronopHas waiiba,

15 80300388 3 BuHT, M12x25

16 80353308 AR Taitka, M6




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.24(01) SWEEPERS FOR FEEDING AUGER




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.24(01) SWEEPERS FOR FEEDING AUGER

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 43138 4 BuHr, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,

2 80140045 4 CronopHas wanba, 10MM

3 100016 4 Tanka, M10, CI 8,

4 89508483 1 MNACTUHA OBANPOYHAA,

5 84814532 1 OrpaxgeHve,

6 15896221 49 Tanka, M6, Cl 10, M6

7 80322357 77 TlpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M6, 6MM
8 80140040 28 T[nockas wwawba, 6MM

9 614-6016 28 BOIJT, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,

10 84441114 4 Cynnopr, LH

10 84441109 3 Cynnopt, RH

11 80190149 7 TEHT,

12 80488394 7 TnactuHa,

13 80043117 21 BuHT, M6x30




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.25(01) REEL, BELT DRIVE

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)

20.25(01) REEL, BELT DRIVE

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 84058835 1 Lens, (2)

2 80025194 3 CoeanHuTenbHOE 3BEHO,

3 80120070 3 BuHt, M10x60

4 84320790 1 3Be3nouyka Begomasi,

5 84320881 1 Crynuua, (6)

6 80420410 2 BTYIKA,

7 84334822 1 Wkns,

8 80140109 1 Tnockast waiiba,

9 80441176 1 Tnockast wanba,

10 80370003 1 CTonopHoe kosbLo,

11 100016 10 Tanka, M10, CI 8,

12 80412685 1 WnnuHT,

13 80140093 1 Tnockast wanba,

14 89831274 1 PerynupoBOYHbIN CTEPXKEHD,
15 80140021 1 Tnockast wanba,

16 80396806 2 OnaHel,

17 80034439 2 NoAWnnHMK B CBOPE,

18 84077479 1 Wkms,

19 15896221 6 [awka, M6, Cl 10, M6

20 80322357 6 MMpyxuHHas waiiba, Belleville, M6, 6MM
21 614-6016 6 BOJT, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,

22 80370002 1 CTonopHoe KonbLo,

23 89835774 1 Pacnopka,

24 80290122 1 TMonywwkms,

25 80290119 1 MonyLwukms,

26 80140086 1 Tnockast waiba,

27 80140046 1 CronopHas waiba,

28 89706685 1 Taika, M12

29 80921330 1 BELT, TRANSMISSION,

30 80378245 1 Tnockas wanba, 12MM

31 80412126 1 KoHTpraiika,

32 84320880 1 PbIYAT,

33 80140045 4 CronopHas waiiba, 10MM
34 84446006 1 Lkwus,

35 84320882 1 Crynuua, , BSN C649

36 80333228 1 LLnoxka, , BSN C649

37 80043140 4 BuHT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8,

38 86592700 3 lnockas waibda, M10 x 28 x 4, HT, 10MM
39 80043158 1 BuHT, M12x80, ASN D650
40 80394630 2 [nockas wawba, , ASN D650
41 80100038 1 Kontpraika, M12, ASN D650
42 84076831 1 Crynuua, , ASN D650

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.25(01) REEL, BELT DRIVE

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

OnucaHue

43 80323190
43 80412060
44 84025499
45 84432642
45 84432367

LLInoxka, 10x8x63, BSN F650675
[LInoxka, 10x8x80, ASN D676
Mnockas wainba, , ASN D650
Cynnopr, LH, BSN C649
Cynnoprt, LH, ASN D650

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.25A(01) REEL, HYDRAULIC DRIVE

057 31

FOR AFX ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.25A(01) REEL, HYDRAULIC DRIVE

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

OnucaHue

O NOoO B~ —

11
12
13
14
15
18
19
20
21
22
23
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

84433549
84439712
80430356
84814948
84444202
89507949
84446620
84444551
84446369
84446207
84446591
84443777
84446211
80401502
86508568
80322357
80353308
80043118
86508570
80412364
43128
80043158
80394630
80322358
80100038
80140046
89706685
89706690
89706749
80336199
120104
80300389

N B WO WWNDN-—-0OPN 222 A NP2 AN 222 a2y v WO AN

MBKMI LINaHT,

Cynnopr,

3axum,

Cynnopr,

3ybuaroe koneco,
lMnockas waiiba,
3ybuaroe koneco,
Cynnopr,

OrpaxgeHue,
OrpaxaeHve,

LLnoHka,

mapomoTop,

MaTpy6bok,

lMonoca gpukumoHHas, L:1.9M
BunT, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,
MpyxunHHas wawnba, Belleville, M6, 6MM
anka, M6

BuHt, M6x40

BOJT, Hex, M6 x 80, 8.8,
BONT, M6x50

BunT, Hex, M8 x 30, 8.8,
BuHt, M12x80

lMnockas Lwaiba,
CronopHas wanba, SMM
KoHTpraika, M12
CronopHas wanba, 12MM
[anka, M12

lanka, M8, Cl 8,

BuHT, M8x25

BuHt, M8x12

BunT, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,
BuHT, M12x35

FOR AFX ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.26(01) REEL, SUPPORTS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.26(01) REEL, SUPPORTS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 321204 2 TasoTHuua, M6 x 1, 16mm lg,

2 80370004 1 CTonopHoe kosbLo,

3 84075368 1 Tnockas waitba,

4 84989464 2 [ukTorpamma, , BSN C649

4 84334829 2 T[uktorpamma, , ASN D650

5 84432636 1 Cynnopt, RH, BSN C649

5 84432496 1 Cynnopt, RH, ASN D650

6 80324196 2 Tnockas wanba, 36MM

7 89831376 2 [lnacTuHa,

8 89706717 3 BuHT, Hex, M12 x 70, 8.8, Full Thd, M12x70
9 80140085 3 Tnockas wanba, 13MM

10 80424230 3 BTYJIKA,

11 80436353 3 BTYIJIKA,

12 80140046 3 CronopHas waiiba,

13 89706685 3 Taitka, M12

14 80338949 1 BuHt, M10X75

15 80332809 1 PykosdTkKa,

16 84432646 1 [uck,

17 89832581 1 Pyuka,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )

20.27(01) REEL




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)

20.27(01) REEL

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 100016 AR Tanka, M10, CI 8,

2 80140045 AR CronopHas waiba, 10MM

3 89832294 AR Cynnopr,

4 80444211 AR Tnockas wainba, 34MM

5 80300416 AR WnnuHT,

6 84400172 AR [Juck, INNER

7 80140042 AR Tnockas wainba, 11MM

8 43138 AR BuHT, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,

9 84435236 1 Motosuno, , FOR 15FT ONLY, BSN C649

9 84441850 1 Motosuno, , FOR 15FT ONLY, BSN F650675
9 84447188 1 Motosuno, , FOR 15FT ONLY, ASN D676

9 84432735 1 Motosuno, , FOR 17FT ONLY, BSN C649

9 84441837 1 Motosuno, , FOR 17FT ONLY, BSN F650675
9 84447182 1 Motosuno, , FOR 17FT ONLY, ASN D676

9 84432732 1 Motosuno, , FOR 20FT ONLY, BSN C649

9 84441830 1 Motosuno, , FOR 20FT ONLY, BSN F650675
9 84447151 1 Motosuno, , FOR 20FT ONLY, ASN D676

9 84432725 1 Motosuno, , FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN C649

9 84441815 1 Mortosuno, , FOR 24FT ONLY, BSN F650675
9 84461496 1 Motosuno, , FOR 24FT ONLY, ASN D676

9 84461902 1 Mortosuno, , FOR 30FT ONLY

10 89814004 AR BOJT, M8x45

11 89819750 AR TpabnuHa motoBuna,

12 84435211 6 [pabnuHHas Tpyba, , FOR 15FT ONLY

12 84432703 6 [pabnuHHas Tpyba, , FOR 17FT ONLY

12 84432677 6 [pabnuHHas Tpyba, , FOR 20FT ONLY

12 84432707 6 [pabnuHHas Tpyba, , FOR 24FT ONLY

12 84432714 6 [pabnuHHas Tpyba, , FOR 30FT ONLY

13 80322358 AR CronopHas Lwanba,

14 89706690 AR Taika, M8, CI 8,

15 89706704 6 BuHt, M10x35

16 84432661 6 3axum,

17 80043442 AR Taika, M8 x 1.25, Cl 8, M8

18 80378243 AR nockas waiba, MM

19 89837586 AR BOJT, M8x20

20 43138 9 BwHr, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,

21 84002761 1 [uck,

22 84058667 1 Owuck, LH

23 84032737 2 [uck, OUTER

24 89838272 2 [nck,

25 80140041 12 Tnockas waiba, IMM

26 80120103 12 BuHT, Hex, M8 x 16, 8.8, M8x16




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.28(01) SHIELDS, LH

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.28(01) SHIELDS, LH

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

OnucaHue

1 86508568 4 BuHT, Hex, M6 x 16, 8.8,

2 80412649 2 CronopHas wawba, 6MM

3 80322357 5 TlpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M6, 6MM
4 84446036 1 Koxyx,

5 15896221 4 Taiika, M6, ClI 10, M6

6 89833239 1 Taiika,

7 84077923 1 Koxyx,

8  832-46408 2 Kontpranka, M8 x 1.25, CI 8,

9 86507486 4

10 84068277 1 AmopTusatop,

11 89706690 9 Taitka, M8, CI 8,

12 80322358 10 CronopHas wanba,

13 84015292 1 3amok, LATCH, 1/4 TURN

14 80120103 8 BuHT, Hex, M8 x 16, 8.8, M8x16
15 84077462 1 WapHup,

16 84077466 1 WapHup,

17 84334996 1 Koxyx,

18 84440557 1 Koxyx,

19 80140016 3 [nockas wanba, SMM

20 80120100 1 BOIT, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8, M6x20

BONT, C KBAOPATHBLIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.29(01) HYDRAULIC HORIZONTAL REEL ADJUSTMENT




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.29(01) HYDRAULIC HORIZONTAL REEL ADJUSTMENT

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 84814897 4 Tanka, M12x 1.5, ClI 8,

2 80335136 AR MaHxeTa,

3 80335135 AR Taitka,

4 NS AR He obcnyxwusaetcs, PIPE, DIA:8MM

5 80335172 5 T[latpybok,

6 84077400 3 Matpy6ok, (7)

7 89617873 3 YnnoTtHWTenbHoe KosbLo,

8 NS AR He obcnyxwusaetcs, PIPE, DIA:16MM, SEE FIGURE 20.99, FOR AFX ONLY
9 84447036 2 T[latpybok, (10), FOR AFX ONLY

10 80128825 2 YnnotHuTenbHoe konblo, , FOR AFX ONLY

11 80335174 2 T[atpybok, , FOR AFX ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )

20.30(01) MULTI-FASTENER AND ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.30(01) MULTI-FASTENER AND ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

OnucaHue

1 80120098 5 BuHt, M5x20

2 86606228 1 Kpblwka,

3 86575800 1 Pa3sbem AN npoBoaos,
4 84068583 21 Tpobka,

5 84037188 1 YnnotHuTENbHOE KOMbLO,
6 43138 4 BuHr, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,
7 80378244 4 CronopHas waiba, 10MM
8 84440556 1 Cynnopr,

9 80322356 5 CronopHas wanba, 5SMM
10 86508813 5 Tlanka, M5, CI 8,

11 89706690 4 Tanka, M8, Cl 8,

12 80322358 4 CronopHas waiiba, SMM
13 84435008 1

13 84434997 1 MydrTa, (17 to 21), FOR AFX ONLY
14 80120228 4 BuHt, M8x20

15 80140045 4 CronopHas wanba, 10MM
16 100016 4 Tanka, M10, CI 8,

17 84435044 1 Kpbiwka,

18 84435047 3 Mydra,

19 84435046 2 Mydra,

20 86623902 1 3awwenka,

21 86623901 1 Pyuka,

BbicTpocoeaunHsemasmydTa, nana, (17, 18, 20, 21), FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.31(01) HYDRAULIC HORIZONTAL REEL ADJUSTMENT




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.31(01) HYDRAULIC HORIZONTAL REEL ADJUSTMENT

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

O NO OO —

NN DN PNMNPMNN A A A A A A A A A A A Ao
WWWwWihNhh—~oOCcOowoo~Nooo o PN -~ -~20

80140069
89832189
80335136
80335135
NS

80043118
80431941
80430357
89833239
80353308
89706717
80120124
80100038
80386215
84320874
84448168
84023914
84320873
84448166
84026460
80120069
80100037
80382975
80043442
80385686
80350657
84043754
80385686

lnockas waiba,

[LnaHr,

MaHxeTa,

[anka,

He obcnyxwsaetcs, PIPE, DIA:8MM, SEE FIGURE 20.99
BuHt, M6x40

Cynnopr,

3axum,

lanka,

[aika, M6

BunT, Hex, M12 x 70, 8.8, Full Thd, M12x70, FOR 2030 ONLY
BuHT, M12x90, FOR 2040 ONLY

KoHTpraika, M12

Matpy6ok,

Mmapasnuyeckuin uunuugap, (15), FOR 2030 ONLY
Mmapasnuyeckuin uunuuap, (15), FOR 2040 ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY
KomnnekT ynnoTHUTENbHBIX Konew,

mapasnuyeckuin uunuuap, (17), FOR 2030 ONLY
Mmapasnuyeckuin uunuuap, (17), FOR 2040 ONLY, FOR 2050 ONLY
KomnnekT ynnoTHUTENbHbIX Konew

Bunt, M10x50

lanka, M10 x 1.5, Cl 8, M10

BTYJIKA, M8x60

lanka, M8 x 1.25, Cl 8, M8

XKuknep,

XuknepHbi knanaH, , FOR 2030 ONLY

XKuknep, , FOR 2040 ONLY

Xuknep, , FOR 2050 ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.32(01) REEL SUPPORTS AND HYDRAULIC VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT, FOR 17FT TO 30FT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.32(01) REEL SUPPORTS AND HYDRAULIC VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT, FOR 17FT TO 30FT ONLY

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

80120092
80374889
NS

80335135
80335136
80335172
84440537
84448341
84455725
84068808
80447598
80447598
80354131
80100095
84320897
84448327
84819434
84448163
84026009
80386215
80370024
89514196
15896221
80378244
80100037
80120074
80120102
80326307
86566989
80441584
80353308
80330024
80360858
80434103
80043117
89706685
80140046
86000441
84334944
84437583
84448306
89706687

0O 00 00O NOO O O O LW -~

W W WWWOWPNDMPDPNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDN-_A 22— o
W NPMNDN 20000 NOOODOOT P, WON 20O OWONOOOOEP,WN - -—~0O0o

=
X

AR

B a2 = a2 N o 0o

Bunt, M16x70, FOR 2030 ONLY

Bunt, M16x100, FOR 2040 ONLY

He obcnyxwsaetcs, PIPE, DIA:8MM, SEE FIGURE 20.99
[alka,

MaHxeTa,

Matpy6ok,

KPOHLUTEWH, , FOR 2030 ONLY
KPOHLUTEWH, , FOR 2040 ONLY, BSN C715
KPOHLUTEWH, , FOR 2040 ONLY, ASN D716
[ukTorpamma,

BEONT C NPOYLLUWHOW, , FOR 2030 ONLY
BEONT C NPOYLLNHOW, , FOR 2040 ONLY, BSN C751
BONT, , FOR 2040 ONLY, ASN D752

[aika, M16

PbIYATI, , FOR 2030 ONLY

PbIYAT, , FOR 2040 ONLY

Mmapasnuyeckuin uunuuap, (12), FOR 2030 ONLY
'mapasnuyeckuin uunuugap, (12), FOR 2040 ONLY
KomnnekT ynnoTHUTENbHbIX Konel,
Matpy6ok,

CTonopHoe KonbLo,

LLTndr,

laitka, M6, Cl 10, M6

CronopHas wanba, 10MM

laika, M10 x 1.5, CI 8, M10

BunT, M10x90

Bunt, M6X40

MMpyxwHa

MHOrOXuIbHbIA NNOCKUN LWNend,
lMpoknagaka,

"anka, M6

3axum,

OrpaxgeHue,

nacTuHa,

Bunt, M6X30

laitka, M12

CronopHas wanba, 12MM

KonTpraiika, M16 x 2, CI 8,

PbIYAT, , FOR CT ONLY

PbIYAT, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 2030 ONLY
PbIYAT, , FOR AFX ONLY, FOR 2040 ONLY
BuHt, M12x30




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.32(01) REEL SUPPORTS AND HYDRAULIC VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT, FOR 17FT TO 30FT ONLY

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
34 80412097 2 BONT, M12x60

35 80328754 2 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MNMOAIOIOBKOM, M12x40
36 84014644 1 Matpy6ok, , FOR 30FT ONLY

37 80385686 1 Xuknep, , FOR 30FT ONLY

38 80386215 1 Matpy6ok, , FOR 30FT ONLY

39 80430356 AR 3axum,

40 84814948 AR Cynnopr,

41 84819435 1 Twgpasnuyeckun unmvHap, (42), FOR 2030 ONLY
41 84447963 1 Twapasnuyeckuin unnuHap, (42), FOR 2040 ONLY
42 84023914 1 KomnnekT ynnoTHUTENbHbIX Konew,

43 80418283 1 KoneHo,

44 80350657 1 XXuknepHbit knanaH, , FOR 17 TO 24FT ONLY

45 84435543 2 [nactuHa,

46 NS AR He obcnyxwusaetcs, PIPE, DIA:16MM, SEE FIGURE 20.99, FOR AFX ONLY
47 84439699 1 KPOHLUTEWH, , FOR AFX ONLY

48 84011664 AR 3axum, , FOR AFX ONLY

49 80140018 2 [nockas wanba, 12MM




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.33(01) REEL SUPPORTS AND HYDRAULIC VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT, FOR 15FT ONLY

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.33(01) REEL SUPPORTS AND HYDRAULIC VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT, FOR 15FT ONLY

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo OnucaHue

84435543
84435593
80120092
86000441
80447598
80100095
84819433
84026216
80386215
NS

84068808
84440537
15896221
80378244
80335172
80100037
80120074
80120102
80326307
80370024
80140021
89514196
80379430
80365947
86566989
80441584
80353308
80330024
80360858
80434103
80043117
80328754
80334682
89706687
80140046
89706685
80430356
84814948

O NO OO —

W W W WOWOWWWWNDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDN-_22= A v o
0O NOoO O WN 20D OO NOODOAROWN 2OCOWONOOTPA,wWwN —~O

MnactuHa,

PbIYAT,

Bunt, M16x70

KonTpraiika, M16 x 2, CI 8,

BEONT C NPOYLUNHOW,

[aika, M16

mapaBnMyeckuin uunuHap, (8)
KomnnekT ynnoTHUTENbHbIX KoneLl,
MaTpy6bok,

He obcnyxwusaetcs, PIPE, DIA:8MM, SEE FIGURE 20.99
[MukTorpamma,

KPOHLLTEWH,
laitka, M6, Cl 10, M6
CronopHas wanba, 10MM
MaTpy6bok,

lanka, M10 x 1.5, CI 8, M10
Buut, M10x90

BuHt, M6x40

MpyxuHa,

CronopHoe KonbLo,

Mnockas wanba, 20MM

LLTndr,

TpoiHMKOBOE COEAMHEHNE,
XKuknep,

MHOrOXuIbHbIA NNOCKUN LWNend,
lMpoknagaka,

anka, M6

3axum,

OrpaxgeHue,

nacTuHa,

BuHt, M6X30

BONT, C KBAAPATHbBIM MNMOAronoBKOM, M12x40
BONT, M12x50

BuHt, M12x30

CronopHas wanba, 12MM

[anka, M12

3axum,

Cynnopr,

FOR CT ONLY




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.34(01) ADJUSTABLE DIVIDERS - C835




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)

20.34(01) ADJUSTABLE DIVIDERS - C835

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 100016 22 [anka, M10, Cl 8,

2 80140045 14 CronopHas waiba, 10MM
3 80916898 2 Mertannuyeckas nnactuHa,
4 86512446 2 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM NMOArOIOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 30, CI8.8, Full Thd,
5 80130007 2 WnnuHr,

6 80230109 2 Lenb,

7 80323239 2 Kprok,

8 80412180 2 Tanka, M20

9 84440671 1 Tpybka, LH

9 84440673 1 Tpybka, RH

10 84440661 1 Tpybka, LH

10 84440654 1 Tpy6bka, RH

11 80100038 2 KoHtpramnka, M12

12 80180039 2 T[lpyxuHa,

13 86508581 2 BuHT, Hex, M12 x 90, 8.8,
14 80043140 12 BuHT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8,
15 89706704 4 BuHT, M10x35

16 80338927 2 Cynnopr,

17 80331887 2 PykosiTka ¢ 3aLlenkou,

18 80482917 2 WapHup,

19 80338939 2 PerynnpoBOYHbIN CTEPXEHD,
20 80412685 2 WnnuHr,

21 84814368 4 YanuHuten,

22 80300383 4 BuHT, M10x16

23 84814378 2 Ortpaxarens,

24 84814369 2 [lenutens,

25 84814371 2 Hocok penutens,

26 80140048 2 CronopHas wanba, 16MM
27 100020 2 Tlawka, M16, CI 8, M16

28 84814376 1 PbIYAT, LH

28 84814374 1 PbIYAI, RH

29 80043130 2 BuHt, M8x50

30 80322358 2 CronopHas waitba,

31 84814382 2 Hocok penutens,

33 84441574 2 3axuwm,

34 89832679 2 WnnuHr,

35 84455624 2 Tpyba nnacTukopesnHoBas,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.34(02) ADJUSTABLE DIVIDERS - D836




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.34(02) ADJUSTABLE DIVIDERS - D836

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 84456183 Tpybka, RH

1 84456176 Tpy6ka, LH

2 84456179 Tpybka,

3 84814368 YanuHauten.,

4 84814378 Otpaxatenb,

5 84814374 PbIYAI, RH

5 84814376 PbIYAr, LH

6 84814382 Hocok genutens,

7 84814371 Hocok genutens,

8 84814369 [Oenutens,

9 482917 LLlapHup,

10 338927 Cynnopr,

11 331887 PykosiTKa C 3aLLesnkon,

12 338939 PerynmpoBOYHbIN CTEPKEHD,

13 84456187
14 80918027
15 84057311

LWTndr,
MpyxuHa,
SLEEVE,

16 87344389 BTYJIKA,

17 86512446 BONT, C KBAOPATHbLIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M10 x 30, CI8.8, Full Thd,
18 130007 WnnuHT, M4 X 25,

19 916898 MeTannuyeckasi nnacTuHa,

20 230109 Llenb,

21 80323239 Kptok,

22 9706685 laika, M12, CI 8,

23 140046 MpyxuHHas waiiba, Belleville, M12,
24 432651 lMnockast waiiba,

25 9706717 BuHT, Hex, M12 x 70, 8.8, Full Thd,
26 322358 MpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M8,
27 43130 BuHT, Hex, M8 x 50, 8.8,

28 412685 WnnuHT, M4 X 32,

29 140018 lMnockas wanbda, M12 x 24 x 2.5,

30 43140 BONT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd,
31 322359 MpyxunHHas waiiba, Belleville, M20,
32 140021 Mnockas wanbda, M20 x 37 x 3,

33 100020 laiika, M16, CI 8,

34 140048 MpyxuHHas wanba, Belleville, M16,
35 140045 MpyxuHHas waiiba, Belleville, M10,
36 100016 laika, M10, CI 8,

37 9706704 BONT, Hex, M10 x 35, 8.8, Full Thd,
38 84818468 WnnuHT,

39 300389 BuHT, Hex, M12 x 35, 8.8, Full Thd,

40 84437225




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.34(02) ADJUSTABLE DIVIDERS - D836

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue

41 419854 6 [nockas wanba,
42 300383 4 BONT, Hex, M10 x 16, 8.8, Full Thd,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.35(01) SHORT DIVIDERS




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)

20.35(01) SHORT DIVIDERS

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo

1 80338949 2 BuHt, M10x25

2 80916898 2 MeTtannnuyeckasa nnactuHa,
3 80140042 2 [nockas wanba, 10MM

4 80140045 6 CronopHas wanba, 10MM
5 100016 8 Taiika, M10, CI 8,

6 80043139 4  Buut, M10x25

7 84814441 1 [enutens, RH

8 84814439 1 Hanpasnstowas,

9 80323239 2 Kprok,

10 80230109 2 Lenb,

11 80130007 2 WnnuHr,

12 89706690 2 Tanka, M8, Cl 8,

13 80322358 2 CronopHas waitba,

14 80308761 2 BunT, M8x25

15 84814437 1 Hocok penutens, RH

16 80043140 4  BwHt, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8,
17 84814440 1 [Henwtens, LH

18 84814438 1 Hocok penutens, LH




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.36(01) SHORT DIVIDERS, FIXED

Gl e T L




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.36(01) SHORT DIVIDERS, FIXED

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue

1 120104 5 BwHT, Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

2 80378243 4 Tnockas wanba, 8MM

3 80322358 12 CronopHas wanba,

4 89706690 12 Tanka, M8, Cl 8,

5 86507486 7 BONT, C KBAAPATHbIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, M8 x 20, CI8.8, Full Thd,
6 84440679 1 Hanpasnstowas,

7 84814328 1 Hocok genutens, LH

7 84814329 1 Hocok penutens, RH




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.38(01) CROP LIFTER




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)

20.38(01) CROP LIFTER

cbinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucaxue
1 80374892 1 BONT, M10x40

2 80140045 1 CronopHas waiba, 10MM

3 89514326 1 Taika,

4 84814554 1 Jlngtep,

5 84441549 1 Cynnopr,

6 100016 4 Tainka, M10, CI 8,

7 80140045 4 CronopHas waiba, 10MM

8 80140042 4 Tnockast waiba, 10MM

9 43138 4 BuHr, Hex, M10 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02- )
20.99(01) TUBE CLAMPS AND HYDRAULIC TUBES




2030 COMBINE HEADER (1/02-)
20.99(01) TUBE CLAMPS AND HYDRAULIC TUBES

‘CbInKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

OnucaHue

80335136
80150014
80150015
80335169
80335168
80412528
80335135
80100042
80100043
80335171
80335170
80412527
80371540
80371539
89513719
80371536
80371534
89811333
80075931
80075932
80075933
80075934
80433101
80442340
80433100
80743318
80433008
80433007
80457546
80431941
80431942
80743320
80430357
80430356
80457547
80455534
80455533

O OO NN NOOO OO O PP PR OOLOWWLWWLWWLWWWLWWLWWLW—WLNNPNDDNPNPOPOPNDODPNDOON A

AR Manxeta, DIA:8MM

AR Manxeta, DIA:10MM

AR Manxeta, DIA:12MM

AR Manxeta, DIA:16MM

AR Manxeta, DIA:18MM

AR Manxeta, DIA:28MM

AR Taiika, DIA:SMM

AR Taitka, DIA:10MM

AR Taitka, DIA:12MM

AR Taitka, DIA:16MM

AR Taitka, DIA:18MM

AR Taitka, DIA:28MM

AR TUBE, RIGID, DIA:8MM, L:2M
AR TUBE, RIGID, DIA:10MM, L:2M
AR TUBE, RIGID, DIA:12MM, L:2M
AR TUBE, RIGID, DIA:16MM, L:2M
AR TUBE, RIGID, DIA:18MM, L:2M
AR TUBE, RIGID, DIA:28MM, L:2M
AR TUBE, RIGID, DIA:3/8", L:48"
AR TUBE, RIGID, DIA:1/2", L:48"
AR TUBE, RIGID, DIA:5/8", L:48"
AR TUBE, RIGID, DIA:3/4", L:48"
AR Cynnopr, 8-10MM

AR Cynnopr, 12MM

AR Cynnopt, 16MM-3/4"

AR Cynnopr, 28MM

AR 3axum, 8-12MM

AR 3axum, 16MM-3/4"

AR 3axum, 28MM

AR Cynnopr, 8-12MM

AR Cynnopt, 16MM-3/4"

AR Cynnopr, 28MM

AR 3axum, 8-12MM

AR 3axum, 16MM-3/4"

AR 3axum, 28MM

AR Cynnopr,

AR 3axum,







